GEETHANIJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal .Dist, A.P 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL

No:Admin/B.Tech/SR/06
Academic Year 2018-19

Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) | Year | Sem

SINo AdmnNo
1  18ECE058
2 18ECE152
3 18ECE151
4  18ECE173
5  18ECE075
6 18ECE092
7  18ECE011
8  18ECE125
9  18ECEQ27
10 18ECEQ07
11 18MGECE071
12 18ECE065
13 18ECE135
14 18MGECE058
15 18EEE070
16 18MGECE047
17 18ECEQ17
18 18MGECE067
19 18ECE068
20 18MGECE024
21 18ECE146
22 18ECE106
23 18MGECE017
24  18ECE034
25 18ECE132
/ 26 18ECE122
27 18ECE019
28 18ECE112
29  18ECE105
30 18ECE156
31 18MGECE014
32 18ECE095
33 18ECE078
34  18ECE085
35 18ECE055
36 18ECE050
37 18MGECE007
38 18ECE142
39 18ECE037

Roll No
18R11A0401
18R11A0402
18R11A0403
18R11A0404
18R11A0405
18R11A0406
18R11A0407
18R11A0408
18R11A0409
18R11A0410
18R11A0411
18R11A0412
18R11A0413
18R11A0414
18R11A0415
18R11A0416
18R11A0417
18R11A0418
18R11A0419
18R11A0420
18R11A0421
18R11A0422
18R11A0423

18R11A0424

18R11A0425
18R11A0426
18R11A0427
18R11A0428
18R11A0429
18R11A0430
18R11A0431
18R11A0432
18R11A0433
18R11A0434
18R11A0435

| 18R11A0436

18R11A0437
18R11A0438
18R11A0439

'KANDULA VINEELA

Rev No:0
DATE: 04.08.2018
Section: Al
StudentName
AMADHAPAKU RAJU
VALIVETI SUBRAMANYA PAVAN {
ASHIKA CHAKRAVARTHI KATTA
BASIREDDY KEERTHAN SAl REDDY
BHARATHA SANDEEP KUMAR
BOTTE LAXMI BHAVANI YADAV
BUKYA SWAPNA
CHITTARI VUDDANTI GNANESWAR PRASAD VARMA
CHUNDURU SUSHMA
D ARCHANA _
DHARMAVARAPU VENKATA SAI KEERTHANA
DHOTE PRIYANKA
DUVASI RANJITH KUMAR
G CHARITH
GADI SAI LAHARI
GANDI SUSHMA
GANDU PRAVALIKA
GILLALA SUSHMA
GODITHI ROHITH SAI
GOTTIMUKKALA TEJASWINI
GUMMALLA SAI KRISHNA REDDY
K NIKHIL AJAY RAGHAVA ’
KAMUJU VAISHNAVI
KANAJI AKANKSHA

KEDARASI KIRAN BABU
KEMIDI RUKUMINI

KILARU TEJASWI

KONDAMGARI SAI SREE RAM
KUNSOTH RAMESHWAR '

" MALLADI VISWANADH

MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
MASAPETA HARIKA
MUNIGANTI DHARANI

N SAMEENA

~ POLAKAM VINOD KUMAR
"PUPPALA SUDHA MANASA

RACHAGALLA MADHAVI
SHAIK AZIM
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18R11AD440
18R11A0441
18R11A0442
18R11A0443

18R11AD444
18R11ADAAS
18R11A0446
18R11A0447
18RI1ANAAR

T RADHAGANESH
UTHARA SUDHIR

V SHARUN REDDY
VELLANKI SREEJA

VYT ANAVEH 2 € A CD
.- —

YADLA RAVITEJA

YAMA SAKETH XUMAR
YERRAGUDI FAYAZUDDIN
YERRAM VISHMU VADHAN REDDY
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No:Admin/B.Tech/SR/05 Rev No:0
Academic Year 2018-19 DATE: 04.08.2018
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) | Year I Sem Section: A2
SINo AdmnNo Roll M StudentName
1 18ECE145 18R11A0449 A PAVANI
2 18ECE101 18R11A0450 BANOTH NAVEEN
3 18ECE023 18R11A0451 BARIGELA BHAVANI
4 18ECE033 18R11A0452 BATTU RAJESH
5 18MGECEO61 18R11A0453  BATTU SHASHANK REDDY
6  18ECE024 18R11A0454  BENNY ELLE
7 18ECE046 18R11A0455  BONGONI ABHIGNA
8  18ECE038 18R11A0456  CHIKKA MANASA
9 18MGECE028  18R11A0457 DADI CHANDRIKA REDDY
10 18ECE067 18R11A0458  DASARI MANIKANTA
11  18ECE013 18R11A0459 DHARAVATH ANITHA
12 18ECE096 18R11A0460 DODDI SATYA SAI PAVAN KUMAR
13 18MGECE0S3 18R11A0461 DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY
14 18ECE154 18R11A0462 G BHARGAV
15 18ECE126 18R11A0463 GADDAM AKHILA
16 18MGECEO13  18R11A0464 GOPIREDDY TEJASWINI
17 18ECE171 18R11A0465  GORRELA KARTHIK MANIKANTA
18 18ECE141 18R11A0466  GUDDETIV CHRAN KALYAN
19  18ECE081  18R11A0467 GUNTUPALLI AISHWARYA
20 18ECE170 ' 18R11A0468 J BHARADWAJ SHARMA
21  18ECE162 18R11A0469  JASTHI ANYA
22 18ECE077 18R11A0470  KANUKUNTA SUPRAJA
23 18MGECE033 18R11A0471  KONDOJU MANISH KUMAR
24 18MGECE062 18R11A0472 KONTALA BHARADWA
25 18ECE064 18R11A0473 KOTA VISHWESH
26 18MGECE038 18R11A0474 KURREMULA SAI SACHIN GOUD
27  18ECE165 18R11A0475 LELLELA NITHIN
28 18ECE150 18R11A0476  MANUKA MADHU
29 18ECE116 18R11A0477  MITTAPALLI SPANDANA
30 18ECE111 ~ 18R11A0478 MOPIDEV/ SRILEKHA
31 18ECE121 18R11A0479  NALAMASA NIKHIL GOUD
32 18MGECEO68  18R11A0480  NUTAKKI MOHITH SRI
33 18ECE051 18R11A0481  PALEPOGU JAYA BHUSHAN
34 18ECE028 18R11A0482 'PASUNOORI UMESH CHANDRA
35 18ECE008 ' 18R11A0483 PAVAN VASWANI
36 18ECE059 18R11A0484 RAGI SAIKIRAN
37 18MGECE057 18R11A0485 RAJESH SHARMA
38  18MGECE052 '18R11A0486 S SAHITHI
39 18MGECEQ02 18R11A0487 S.CHETAN SHETTY

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal .Dist, A.P 501 301
AUTONOMOUS

STUDENT NOMINAL ROL.
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SAMALA RAMYA
SATKUR SAI ABHISHEK

SEERLA RUCHISHWA
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GEETHANIJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal .Dist, A.P 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL

No:Admin/B.Tech/SR/04 Rev No:0
' Academic Year 2018-19 DATE: 04.08.2018
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) | Year | Sem Section: A3

SINo AdmnNo Roll No StudentName

1 18MGECE021 18R11A0497 A.VAISHNAVI

2 18MGECE039 18R11A0498 B.V.NIKHIL TEJA

3 18ECE063 18R11A0499 BONAGIRI MANIKANTA
4  18MGECEO56 18R11A04A0 D SHRAVANI DURGA

5 18ECE041 18R11A04A1 DAMERA NAVEEN

6  18ECE032 18R11A04A2 DAVULURI ANIL

7  18ECE153 18R11A04A3 DONKENI BALAKRISHNA
8  18ECE149 18R11A04A4 DUDIANUHYA

9  18ECE070 18R11A04A5 E ABHISHEK

10 18ECE140 18R11A04A6 G VISHNU VARDHAN
11  18ECE039 18R11A04A7 GIRI KIRAN KUMAR GOUD
12 18MGECE012 18R11A04A8 GODAVARTHY HAASYA

13 18ECE090 '18R11A04A9 GOVINDARAJULA TEJASWI

14 18MGECE066 18R11A04B0 GUNDLAPALLY RITHIKA

15  18ECE002 18R11A04B1 K PRERANA

16 18ECE147 18R11A04B2 K VIVEK

17  18ECE087 18R11A04B3 KALAVAGUNTA SAI PRANEETH

18 18ECE080 18R11A04B4 KAMUN| BHARGAVI SANTHOSHITA

19  18ECE006 18R11A0485 KAYALA PREETHI ’

20 18ECE110 18R11A04B6 KOLKURI MAHESH )

21  18MGECE042 18R11A04B7 KOSARAJU VENKATA NAGA SRI KARAN -

22 18ECE097 18R11A04B8 KUDIKALA SRI VAISHNAVI

23 18ECE159 18R11A04B9 KURAPATIKAVYA REDDY

24  18MGECEQ19 18R11A04C0 L.ANUDEEP

25 18ECE053 18R11A04C1 MALLELA SAl CHARAN

26 18ECE100 18R11A04C2 MD ADNAN

27 18ECE174 18R11A04C3 MEKA MARUTI NAGA PHANINDRA

28  18ECE130 18R11A04C4 PACHIPALA VAMSHI

29  18MGECE063 18R11A04C5 PALIKA VENKAT RAMANA

30 18ECE079 18R11A04C6 POLAGOUNI HARSHAVARDHAN

31 18MGECE073 18R11A04C7 REGALLA DIVYA )

32 18ECE137  18R11A04CS RENATI HRITISH REDDY

33 18ECE127 18R11A04C9 S SAI PRANAY

34 18ECE073  18R11A04D0 SABAVATH NARSIMHA NAYAK

35 18ECE02S 18R11A04D1  SADE HARSHITHA S

36  18MGECE009 18R11A04D2 SAI BHASKAR NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTY

37 18MGECF032 18R11A04D3 SAI GANESH.P

38 18MGECE029 18R11A04D4 SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA

39 18ECE012 18R11A04D5 SHAIK BASHA
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SHAIK MOHAMMED DILAWAR
SOMANI BHANU SRI

SPOORTHI D

SREERAMULA PRADEEP

VAKITI SRIJA

ANUGULA RAVINDER REDDY
VANGAPATI VAMSHI KRISHNA SAI
YANAMADDI SAI NISHITHA
YANAMALA SANTOSH
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\ GEETHANIJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal .Dist, A.P 501 301
AUTONOMOUS

No:Admin/B.Tech/SR/03
Academic Year 2018-19

Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) | Year | Sem

SINo AdmnNo
1
2 18MGECEO010
3  18ECE158
4  18ECE163
5 18MGECE064
6 18MGECEO1l
7  18ECE148
8 18MGECE041
9  18ECE098
10 18ECE129
11 18ECE109
12 18ECE010
13 18ECE043
14 18ECE030
15 18ECEQ62
16 18MGECEQ79
17 18ECE119
18 18MGECE031
19 18ECE020
20 18MGECEO030
21 18ECEO88
22 18ECEO031
23  18MGECEQ027
24  18ECE066
25 18ECE108
26 18ECE042
27 18MGECEQ20
28 18MGECE074
29 18ECE144
30 18ECE021
31 18ECE139
32 18ECE040
33 18ECE099
34 18ECE071
35 18ECE138
36 18MGECE055
37 18MGECEOS1
38 18MGECEO65

RO NO

17R11A04F5
18R11A04ES
18R11A04E6
18R11A04E7
18R11A04ES
18R11A04E9
18R11A04F0
18R11A04F1
18R11A04F2
18R11A04F3
18R11A04F4
18R11A04F5
18R11A04F6
18R11A04F7
18R11A04FS
18R11A04F9
18R11A04GO
18R11A04G1
18R11A04G2
18R11A04G3
18R11A04G4
18R11A04GS
18R11A04G6
18R11A04G7
18R11A04G8
18R11A04G9
18R11A04HO
18R11A04H1
18R11A04H2
18R11A04H3
18R11A04H4
18R11A04HS
18R11A04H6

‘18R11A04H7

18R11A04H8
18R11A04H9
18R11A04J0 -
18R11A04J1

STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL

Rev No:0
DATE: 04.08.2018
Section: A4

StudentName
BETHALA SAI KRISHNA
ADITYA MEKA
ARATIKAYALA ASHISH MADHIRA)
B SNEHITHA
BT T SUBRAMANYA SA
BOMMASANI SAl SHANMUKH
CH GOUTHAMI
CHAKILAM BHARGAV
CHAMBAGARI RUCHITHA
CHERUKURI SAI NITHEESHA
CHIMALADINNE MOHAN KUMAR
CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR
CHINTHAKINDI SAI KUMAR
DAKKA MANASA
DANDEM AKHIL
DIGGAVI YASHASWINI
DIVYA SHREE
GADILA NIDHI REDDY
GANTI PREETHI RATNA
GARLAPATI SHREYA
GURUGUBELLI SUMA
JADHAV PALLAVI
JAMI MAHITHA
JAVVADI SNEHA
KADARI NOAH RICHARD
KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR
KASA SHIVANAND
LINGAMANENI NARAYANA RAO
M SAl PRASAD
MACHARLA KALYANI
MARRI SRIRAM BHASKAR CHANDRA TEJA
MEDIPALLY NANDINI
NOMULA PADMA SREE
NUKALA SPANDANA
P DEEKSHA
P DHARANI
PANDA NEHA RA!
POLA SAI SUPRIYA

Scanned with CamScanner




18ECE061
18ECEQ52
18ECE018
18ECE120
18ECE161
44  18ECE128
45 18ECE160
46  18ECE045
47 1BECE166
48  1BECE089
49 18MGECE054

B g

DEAN-ADMIN

18R11A04J2

18R11A04J3
18R11A04J4
18R11A04J5
18R11A04J6
18R11A04J7
18R11A04J8
18R11A041)9
18R11A04K0
18R11A04K1
18R11A04K2

RAJ KRITHIN KATLA
ROTTLA SAI CHARAN
SAGGIDI SRAVANI
SOMA SARAYU
TEKULAPALLY MEGHANA
THANDU CHANDRAHAAS
THOTA SAI KUMAR
THOTA SAI PRIYA

UTTEJ KOLLOJU
VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
YERRAM AKHIL

Scanned with CamScanner



M

Cheeryal (Vv),

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Keesara (M). Medchal .Dist, A.P 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL

'No:Admin/B.Tech/SR/14

Academic Year 2018-19 Rev NO:Ol-
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year | Sem DATE: o SR
SINo AdmnNo Roll No Section: A5
1 18ECE0S3 CBRAT AT StudentName
2 GEMEECEDT o noaa ADDEPALLI LAKSHMI SOUJANYA
i oA AILNEN| ANUDEEP B ]
4K5 AKULA NAVEEN
4  18ECE076 18R11A04K6 ANNEM DEEPTHI a ‘
5  18ECE005 18R11A04K7 ASHRAF ALI SHAIK
6 18ECE168 18R11A04K8 AVULLA JEEVAN REDDY N
/7 18MGECE069 18R11A04K9 BANGARU CHANDU SAGAR |
8  18MGECED59 18R11A04L0 BHUMPALLI SINDHUJA REDDY ‘
9  18ECE026 18R11A04L1 BOLAGANI DHANAREKHA
10  18MGECE060 18R11A04L2 BONTHALA DINESH KUMAR
11 18MGECE035 18R11A0413 BUDIDHA VINAY KUMAR GOUD
12 18MGECEQOS 18R11A04L4 BURRI ESHANTH REDDY o
13 18ECE0S6 18R11A04L5 CHABALA VIJAY CHANDRA CHARY
14  18ECE048 18R11A04L6 CHITHARI SAI DASS o
15 18ECE164 18R11A04L7 DHARAVATH TIRU DEEPAK
16 18MGECE006 18R11A04L8 DHUMALA AKSHAYA -
17  18MGECE076 18R11A04L9 G SAI BHARGAV o
18 18MGECE046 18R11A04MO GADE HARSHITH -
19  18ECE143 18R11A04M1 GARLAPATI RADHA SAILEELA SRIVIDYA
20 18ECE094 18R11A04M?2 GOLKONDA PRANAY -
21 18ECE169 18R11A04M3 JAJALA UDAY S
22 18MGECE070 18R11A04M4 K KRITHIKA ' S
23 18MGECE045 18R11A04MS5 KAKARLA PAVAN KUMAR N
24 18MGECEO15 18R11A04M6 KATANITHYASREE .
25  18ECE157 18R11A04M7 KATKOJU VIDYABHARATH
26  18ECE103 18R11A04M8  KOLAKOTLAVAMSHIKRISHNA |
27 18MGECE036 18R11A04M9 KOTHAPALLY AAKASH |
28  18ECE114 18R11A04N0 MACHA PREETHAM - "
29 18ECE025 18R11A04N1 MADAS AKHILESHWARI ) A
30 18ECE175 18R11A04N2 MALGA BALA KRISHNA T
31 18ECE136 18R11A04N3 MANCHALA MAHESH - )
32  18MGECE078 18R11A04N4 MANCHANNI MAHESHAWARLWW___
33 18ECEQ57 18R11A04NS MANDAPURI SAI TEJA -
34 18ECE134 18R11A04N6 MANTHRI KARTHIK ‘
35  18ECE035 18R11A04N7 NALLI PRATHIMA
36 18£CE093 18R11A04N8 NANDIMANDALAM VAGDEVI
37 18ECEO15 18R11A04N9 PADIGAM YASHWANTH
38 18MGECE075 18R11A04P0 PINNAMANENI SIRINI
39 18MGECE026 18R11A04P1 POLA SRI SATYAHARSHA 7
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42
43
44
45
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18MGECEQ25
18ECEO16
18MGECE037
18ECE049
18ECE104
18ECE113
18ECE167

At L——

DEAN-ADMIN

18R11A04P2
18R11A04P3
18R11A04P4

18R11A04P5 -

18R11A04P6
18R11A04P7
18R11A04P8
18R11A04PS
18R11A04Q0

SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA

SHIRIL PRANEETH

SRIVAN| BALAKRISHNA

T VENKATA GOPI

V SHARATH CHANDRA

VEMULA SHIVANI REDDY
YADAVALLI SRIJA

MIRIYALA TANUJA

KONDAPALLY MADHU SPRUTHI
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

Student Nominal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/07 Rev No:
[Academic Year 2018-19 Date: 21.12.2018
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year II sem Section: A |Batch : 2018
SINo | AdmnNo StudentName SINo | AdmnNo StudentName
F_1 18R11A0401 |AMADHAPAKU RAJU 25 [18R11A0425 |KANDULA VINEELA
- 2 |18R11A0402 |VALIVETISUBRAMANYA PAVAN 26 |18R11A0426 |KEDARASI KIRAN BABU
3 |18R11A0403 |[ASHIKA CHAKRAVARTHI KATTA 27 |18R11A0427 |KEMIDI RUKUMINI
4 |18R11A0404 |BASIREDDY KEERTHAN SAIREDDY | 28 |18R11A0428 |KILARU TEJASWI
5 |[18R11A0405 (BHARATHA SANDEEP KUMAR 29 [18R11A0429 |KONDAMGARI SAISREERAM
6 |18R11A0406 |BOTTE LAXMIBHAVANIYADAV 30 |18R11A0430 |KUNSOTH RAMESHWAR
7 |18R11A0407 |BUKYA SWAPNA 31 |18R11A0431 |MALLADIVISWANADH
8 |18R11A0408 |CHITTARI VUDDANTI GNANESWAR PRASAD 32 |18R11A0432 [MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
KJ 9 |18R11A0409 [CHUNDURU SUSHMA 33 [18R11A0433 |MASAPETA HARIKA
10 [18R11A0410 |D ARCHANA 34 |18R11A0434 |MUNIGANTI DHARANI
11 {18R11A0411 |DHARMAVARAPU VENKATA SAI KEERTHANA 35 ({18R11A0435 |N SAMEENA
12 |18R11A0412 |DHOTE PRIYANKA 36 |18R11A0436 |POLAKAM VINOD KUMAR
13 |18R11A0413 |DUVASI RANJITH KUMAR 37 |18R11A0437 |PUPPALA SUDHA MANASA
14 |18R11A0414 |G CHARITH 38 |[18R11A0438 |RACHAGALLA MADHAVI
15 |18R11A0415 |GADI SAILAHARI 39 |[18R11A0439 |SHAIK AZIM
16 [18R11A0416 |(GANDISUSHMA 40 |18R11A0440 |T RADHAGANESH
17 118R11A0417 |GANDU PRAVALIKA 41 |18R11A0441 |UTHARA SUDHIR
18 |18R11A0418 |GILLALA SUSHMA 42 |18R11A0442 |V SHARUN REDDY
19 |18R11A0419 |GODITHI ROHITH SAl 43 |18R11A0443 |VELLANKI'SREEJA
20 |18R11A0420 |GOTTIMUKKALA TEJASWINI 44 |18R11A0444 |VEMULA SAPALA SRUSTI
21 |18R11A0421 |GUMMALLA SAI KRISHNA REDDY 45 |18R11A0445 |YADLA RAVITEJA
22 |18R11A0422 |K NIKHIL AJAY RAGHAVA 46 |18R11A0446 |YAMA SAKETH KUMAR
23 |18R11A0423 |KAMUJU VAISHNAVI 47 |18R11A0447 |YERRAGUDI FAYAZUDDIN
24 |18R11A0424 |KANAJI AKANKSHA 48 |18R11A0448 |YERRAM VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY
=
Total: 48 Males: 22 Females: 26
=1
| W
DEAN-ADMIN
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

Student Nominal Roll

4O:Admin/B.Tech/SR/08 Rev No:
Academic Year 2018-19 Date: 21.12.2018
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year II sem Section: B |Batch : 2018
SINo | AdmnNe StudentName SINo | AdmnNo StudentName
1 |18R11A0449 |[ALAKANTI PAVANI 25 |18R11A0473 |KOTA VISHWESH
2 [18R11A0450 |BANOTH NAVEEN 26 |18R11A0474 |KURREMULA SAISACHIN GOUD
3 |18R11A0451 |BARIGELA BHAVANI 27 |18R11A0475 |[LELLELA NITHIN
4 |18R11A0452 |BATTU RAJESH 28 |18R11A0476 |MANUKA MADHU
5 |18R11A0453 |BATTU SHASHANK REDDY ~| 29 |18R11A0477 |MITTAPALLI SPANDANA
6 |18R11A0454 |BENNY ELLE 30 |[18R11A0478 |MOQPIDEVISRILEKHA
7 |18R11A0455 |BONGONI ABHIGNA 31 |[18R11A0479 |NALAMASA NIKHIL GOUD
8 |18R11A0456 |CHIKKA MANASA 32 |[18R11A0480 |NUTAKKI MOHITH SRI
=9 |18R11A0457 |DADICHANDRIKA REDDY 33 |18R11A0481 |PALEPOGU JAYA BHUSHAN
N 10 |18R11A0458 |DASARI MANIKANTA 34 |18R11A0482 |PASUNOORI UMESH CHANDRA
11 |18R11A0459 [DHARAVATH ANITHA 35 |18R11A0483 |PAVAN VASWANI
12 |18R11A0460 |[DODDISATYA SAlI PAVAN KUMAR 36 |18R11A0484 |RAGI SAIKIRAN
13 |[18R11A0461 |DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY 37 |18R11A0485  |RAJESH SHARMA
14 |18R11A0462 |G BHARGAV 38 |[18R11A0486 |S SAHITHI
15 (18R11A0463 |GADDAM AKHILA 39 |18R11A0487 |S.CHETAN SHETTY
16 |[18R11A0464 |GOPIREDDY TEJASWINI 40 |18R11A0488 |SAMALA RAMYA
17 118R11A0465 |GORRELLA KARTHIK MANIKANTA 41 |18R11A0489 |[SATKUR SAI ABHISHEK
18 |18R11A0466 |GUDDETIV CHARAN KALYAN 42 |18R11A0490 |SEERLA RUCHISHWA
19 |18R11A0467 |GUNTUPALLI AISHWARYA 43 (18R11A0491 |THOTAPALLIVISHNU
20 |[18R11A0468 |J BHARADWAJSHARMA 44 |118R11A0492 |U.SRIKAR
21 |[18R11A0469 [JASTHI ANYA 45 [18R11A0493 |V KARTHIK CHOUWDARY
22 |18R11A0470 |KANUKUNTA SUPRAIJA 46 |18R11A0494 |[VAGALAGANI BHANU PRAKASH
23 |18R11A0471 |KONDOJU MANISH KUMAR 47 |18R11A0495 |YASHWANT KHARATMOL
) 24 |18R11A0472 |KONTALA BHARADWAJ 48 |[18R11A0496 |YELLAKARA SRIVATSA
)
|Total: 48 Males: 31 Females: 17
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) GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
S % Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301 |
®‘¢« i AUTONOMOUS .
,@2,/ Student Nominai Roll
{0:Admin/B.Tech/SR/09 Rev No:
Academic Year 2018-19 Date: 21.12.2018
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year II sem Section: C |Batch : 2018
SINo | AdmnNe StudentName SINo | AdmnNo StudentMame .
1 [18R11A0497 |A.VAISHNAVI 25 |18R11A04C1 |MALLELA SAI CHARAN
2 |18R11A0498 |B.V.NIKHIL TEJA 26 |18R11A04C2 |MD ADNAN i
3 |18R11A0499 |BONAGIRI MANIKANTA 27 |18R11A04C3 |MEKA MARUTI NAGA PHANINDRA
4 |18R11A04A0 (D SHRAVANIDURGA 28 |18R11A04C4 |PACHIPALA VAMSHI
5 |18R11A04A1 |DAMERA NAVEEN 29 [18R11A04C5 |PALIKA VENKAT RAMANA
6 (18R11A04A2 |DAVULURI ANIL 30 |18R11A04C6 |POLAGOUNI HARSHAVARDHAN
7 |18R11A04A3 |DONKENI BALAKRISHNA 31 |[18R11A04C7 |REGALLA DIVYA
8 18R11A04A4 |DUDIANUHYA 32 118R11A04C8 !RENATI HRITISH REDDY
=9 |18R11A04A5 |E ABHISHEK 33 |18R11A04C9 |S SAI PRANAY
'L/iO 18R11A04A6 |G VISHNU VARDHAN 34 [18R11A04D0 |SABAVATH NARSIMHA NAYAK
11 |18R11A04A7 |(GIRIKIRAN KUMAR GOUD 35 [18R11A04D1 |SADE HARSHITHA
12 |18R11A04A8 |GODAVARTHY HAASYA 36 |18R11A04D2 |SAI BHASKAR NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTYM NiK
13 (18R11A04A9 |GOVINDARAIULA TEJASWI 37 118R11A04D3 iSAlI GANESH.P
14 |18R11A04B0O [GUNDLAPALLY RITHIKA 38 |[18R11A04D4 |SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA
| 15 [18R11A04B1 |K PRERANA 39 |18R11A04D5 |SHAIK BASHA
16 |18R11A04B2 |KVIVEK 40 |18R11A04D6 |SHAIK MOHAMMED DILAWAR |
17 |18R11A04B3 |KALAVAGUNTA SAI PRANEETH 41 |18R11A04D7 SOMANI BHANU SRI
18 |18R11A04B4 |KAMUNI BHARGAVISANTHOSHITAl 42 |18R11A04D8 ISF‘OORTHI D
19 |18R11A04B5 |KAYALA PREETHI 43 |18R11A04D9 |SREERAMULA PRADEEP
20 |18R11A04B6 |KOLKURI MAHESH 44 18R11A0Q4EQ0 [VAKITI SRUA
i 21 [18R11A04B7 |KOSARAJU VENKATA NAGA SRIKAI 45 |18R11A04E1 ANUGULA RAVINDER REDDY
22 [18R11A04B8 |KUDIKALA SRIVAISHNAVI 46 |18R11A04E2 |VANGAPATI VAMSHI KRISHNA SAl
23 |18R11A04B9 |KURAPATI KAVYA REDDY 47 |18R11A04E3 |YANAMADDI SAI NISHITHA
24 |18R11A04C0 |L.ANUDEEP ANUDEEP 48 |18R11A04E4 |YANAMALA SANTOSH
i\,,
Total: 48 Males: 31 Females: 17
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

Student Nominal Roll

{0:Admin/B.Tech/SR/10 Rev No: -
wic Year 2018-19 Date: 21.12.2018 )
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year II sem Section: D |Batch : 2018 S
SINo | AdmnNo StudentName SINo | AdmnNo StudentName -

1 |17R11A04F5 |BETHALA SAl KRISHNA 25 |18R11A04G9 |KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR B
2 |18R11A04E5 |ADITYA MEKA 26 |18R11A04HO |KASA SHIVANAND R
3 |18R11A04E6 |ARATIKAYALA ASHISH MUDHIRAI 27 |18R11A04H1 |LINGAMANENI NARAYANA RAO -
4 |18R11A04E7 |BANAVATH SNEHITHA 28 |18R11A04H2 |MADAVEDI SAI PRASAD 3
5 |18R11A04E8 |B T T SUBRAMANYA SAl 29 |[18R11A04H3 |[MACHARLA KALYANI o
6 |18R11A04ES |BOMMASANI SAI SHANMUKH 30 [18R11A04H4 |MARRISRIRAM BHASKAR CHANDRATEIA
7 (18R11A04F0 |CHALLA GOUTHAMI 31 |18R11A04H5 |MEDIPALLY NANDINI
8 |18R11A04F1 |CHAKILAM BHARGAV 32 |[18R11A04H6 |NOMULA PADMA SREE
.9 |18R11A04F2 |CHAMBAGARI RUCHITHA 33 |18R11A04H7 |NUKALA SPANDANA
10 [18R11A04F3 |CHERUKURI SAI NITHEESHA 34 (18R11A04H8 |P DEEKSHA
11 |18R11A04F4 |CHIMALADINNE MOHAN KUMAR 35 |[18R11A04H9 |P DHARANI
12 |18R11A04F5 |[CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR 36 |18R11A04J0 [PANDA NEHA RAJ
13 |[18R11A04F6 |[CHINTHAKINDI SAIKUMAR 37 |18R11A04J1 [POLA SAISUPRIYA
14 |18R11A04F7 |DAKKA MANASA 38 |18R11A04J2 [RAJKRITHIN KATLA
15 |18R11A04F8 |DANDEM AKHIL 39 |18R11A04J3 |[ROTTLA SAI CHARAN
16 |18R11A04F9 |DIGGAVIYASHASWINI 40 |18R11A04J4 |SAGGIDI SRAVANI
17 |18R11A04G0O |DIVYA SHREE 41 |18R11A04J5 |SOMA SARAYU
18 [18R11A04G1 |GADILA NIDHI REDDY 42 118R11A04J6 |TEKULAPALLY MEGHANA
19 [18R11A04G2 |GANTI PREETHI RATNA 43 |18R11A04J7 |THANDU CHANDRAHAAS
20 |18R11A04G3 [GARLAPATI SHREYA 44 |18R11A04J8 |THOTA SAI KUMAR
21 |18R11A04G4 |GURUGUBELLI SUMA 45 [18R11A04J9 ITHOTA SAl PRIYA
22 |18R11A04G5 [JADHAV PALLAVI 46 |18R11A04K0 |UTTEJ KOLLOJU
23 |[18R11A04G6 |JAMI MAHITHA 47 |18R11A04K1 |VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
18R11A04G7 |JAVVADISNEHA 48 |18R11A04K2 [YERRAM AKHIL
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\Stal: 48 Males: 22 Females: 26
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501301

;o AUTONOMOUS -
yoo _ Student Nominal Roll
O:Admin/B.Tech/SR/11 __ ' 7 [RevNo:
{cademic Year 2018-19 | " |Date: 21.12.2018
',c1ass&Branch B.Tech (ECE) I Year Il sem Section: E | Batch _231"{&*_ .
/ [SINo | AdmnNo | StudentName SINo | AdmnNo GtudcntName -
© [18R11A04K3 |ADDEPALLI LAKSHMISOUJANYA | 25 |IBRLIAO4M? |KATKOJU VIDYA BHARATHI
2 |18R11A04K4 |AILNENI ANUDEEP 26 [18R11A0AMS |KOLAKOTLA VAMSHI KRISHNA
3 |18R11A04K5 [AKULA NAVEEN 27 |18R11A04MO |[KOTHAPALLY AAKASH
4 |18R11A04K6 |ANNEM DEEPTHI 28 |18R1LAOANL |MADAS AKHILESHWARI
5 |18R11A04K7 |ASHRAF ALISHAIK 25 |18R11A0AN2 |MALGA BALA KRISHNA _
6 |18R11A04K8 |AVULA JEEVAN REDDY 30 |18R11ADAN3 |VMANCHALAMAHESH
7 |18R11A04K9 |BANGARU CHANDU SAGAR 31 [18R11ACANA |MANCHANNI MAHESHWAR!
|8 |18R11A04L0 |BHUMPALLI SINDHUJA REDDY 32 |18R11A04N5 |MANDAPURI SAITEJA o
"9 |1BR11A04L1_|BOLAGANI DHANAREKHA 33 |18R11A04N6 |MANTHRI KARTHIK -
10 |18R11A04L2 [BONTHALA DINESH KUMAR 34 |18R11A04N7 |NALLI PRATHIMA I
11 |18R11A04L3 |BUDIDHA VINAY KUMARGOUD | 35 [18R11A04N8 |NANDIMANDALAM VAGDEVI
12 |18R11A04L4 |BURRI ESHANTH REDDY 36 |18R11A04NY |PADIGAM YASHWANTH
13 |18R11A04L5 |CHABALA VIAY CHANDRA CHARY | 37 |18R11A04P0 |PINNAMANENI SIRINI
14 |18R11A04L6 |CHITHARI SAI DASS 38 |18R11A04P1 |POLA SRI SATYAHARSHA
15 |18R11A04L7 |DHARAVATH THIRU DEEPAK 39 |18R11A04P2 |SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA
16 |18R11A04L8 |DHUMALA AKSHAYA 40 |18R11A04P3 [SHIRIL PRANEETH
17 |18R11A04L9 |G SAI BHARGAV 41 |18R11A04P4 |SRIVANI BALAKRISHNA
18 |{18R11A04MO |GADE HARSHITH 42 |18R11A04P5 |T VENKATA GOPI
10 |18R11A04M1 |GARLAPATI RADHA SAILEELASRIVIDYA 43 |18R11A04P6 _|VELUPURI SHARATH CHANDRA
20 |18R11A04M2 |GOLKONDA PRANAY 44 |18R11A04P7 |VEMULA SHIVANI REDDY
21 |18R11A04M3 |JAJALA UDAY 45 |18R11A04P8_|YADAVALLI SRUA
22 |18R11A04M4 |K KRITHIKA 46 |18R11A04P9 |MIRIYALA TANUJA
23 |18R11A04M5 [KAKARLA PAVAN KUMAR 47 |18R11A04Q0 |KONDAPALLI MADHU SPURTHI
24 |18R11A04M6 |KATA NITHYA SREE
A
Total: 47 Males: 30 Females: 17
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
Student Nominal Roll
NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/39 Rev No: 01
Academic Year 2019-20 Date: 23.07.2019
Sll;ss & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year I sem Section: A |Batch : 2018
o AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 |[18R11A0401 |AMADHAPAKU RAJU 28 |18R11A0428 |KILARU TEJASWI
2 |18R11A0402 |VALIVETI SUBRAMANYA PAVAN 29 |18R11A0429 |KONDAMGARI SAISREERAM
3 [18R11A0403 |ASHIKA CHAKRAVARTHI KATTA 30 |18R11A0430 |KUNSOTH RAMESHWAR
4 |18R11A0404 |BASIREDDY KEERTHAN SAI REDDY| 31 |18R11A0431 |MALLADI VISWANADH
5 |18R11A0405 !BHARATHA SANDEEP KUMAR 32 |18R11A0432 |MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
\;’. 6 [18R11A0406 [BOTTE LAXMI BHAVANI YADAV [ 33 |18R11A0433 |MASAPETA HARIKA
7 [18R11A0407 |BUKYA SWAPNA 34 |18R11A0434 |MUNIGANTI DHARANI
8 |18R11A0408 |CHITTARI VUDDANTI GNANESWAI 35 |18R11A0435 |N SAMEENA
- 9 |18R11A04C9 |CHUNDURU SUSHMA 36 |18R11A0436 |POLAKAM VINOD KUMAR
—4 10 |18R411A0410 |D ARCHANA 37 |18R11A0437 |PUPPALA SUDHA MANASA
11 |18R11A0411 DHARMAVARAPU VENKATA SAI K| 38 |18R11A0438 |RACHAGALLA MADHAVI
12 |18R11A0412 |DHOTE PRIYANKA 39 |18R11A0439 |SHAIK AZIM
13 118R11A0413 |{DUVASI RANJITH KUMAR 40 |18R11A0440 |T RADHAGANESH
14 |[18R11A0414 |G CHARITH 41 |18R11A0441 |UTHARA SUDHIR
15 i18R11A0415 |GADI SAI LAHARI 42 |18R11A0442 |V SHARUN REDDY
16 [18R11A0416 |GANDISUSHMA 43 |18R11A0443 |VELLANKI SREEJA
17 [18R11A0417 |GANDU PRAVALIKA 44 118R11A0444 |VEMULA SAPALA SRUSTI
18 [18R11A0418 |GILLALA SUSHMA 45 |18R11A0445 |YADLA RAVITEIA
19 |18R11A0419 GODITHI ROHITH SAI 46 |18R11A0446 |YAMA SAKETH KUMAR |
20 |18R11A0420 |GOTTIMUKKALA TEJASWINI 47 |18R11A0447 |YERRAGUDI FAYAZUDDIN
21 |18R11A0421 |GUMMALLA SAI KRISHNA REDDY | 48 |18R11A0448 |YERRAM VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY
! 22 |18R11A0422 |K NIKHIL AJAY RAGHAVA 49 |**18R15A0404 DASARI SAI SUSHMITHA
/23 [18R11A0423 [KAMUJU VAISHNAVI 50 [*19R15A0401 |BASHEERA BEGUM
24 [18R11A0424 |KANAJI AKANKSHA 51 [*19R15A0402 |AKULA JAYANTH
| 25 |18R11A0425 |KANDULA VINEELA 52 |*19R15A0403 |BHURADI UMA DEVI
. 26 |18R11A0426 |KEDARASI KIRAN BABU 53 [*19R15A0404 BUSHAPAKA MANOJ KUMAR
27 [18R11A0427 KEMIDI RUKUMINI 54 |*19R15A0405 [PGLLE SANTOSH
Total: 54 Males: 25 Females: 29
| |
* Lateral Entry students
** Re-admission
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
. Student Nominal Roll
NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/40 I Rev No: 01
Academic Year 2019-20 Date: 23.07.2019
glllgss & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) IT Year I sem Section: B |Batch : 2018
0 AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 |18R11A0449 |ALAKANTI PAVANI 28 |18R11A0476 |MANUKA MADHU
2 118R11A0450 |BANOTH NAVEEN 29 |18R11A0477 |MITTAPALLI SPANDANA
3 |18R11A0451 |BARIGELA BHAVANI 30 |[18R11A0478 |MOPIDEVISRILEKHA
4 |18R11A0452 |BATTU RAJESH 31 |18R11A0479 |NALAMASA NIKHIL GOUD
5 |18R11A0453 |BATTU SHASHANK REDDY 32 |18R11A0480 |NUTAKKI MOHITH SRI
.\) 6 |18R11A0454 |BENNYELLE . 33 |18R11A0481 |PALEPOGU JAYA BHUSHAN
7 |18R11A0455 |[BONGONI| ABHIGNA 34 |18R11A0482 |PASUNOORIUMESH CHANDRA
8 |18R11A0456 |[CHIKKA MANASA 35 |18R11A0483 |PAVAN VASWANI
1 9 |18R11A0457 |DADICHANDRIKA REDDY 36 |18R11A0484 |RAGI SAIKIRAN
~— 10 |18R11A0458 |DASARI MANIKANTA 37 |18R11A0485 |RAJESH SHARMA
11 [18R11A0459 |DHARAVATH ANITHA 38 |18R11A0486 |S SAHITHI
12 |18R11A0460 |DODDISATYA SAI PAVAN KUMAR| 39 |18R11A0487 |S.CHETAN SHETTY
13 |18R11A0461 [DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY 40 |18R11A0488 |SAMALA RAMYA
14 |18R11A0462 |G BHARGAV 41 |18R11A0489 |SATKUR SAl ABHISHEK
15 |i8R11A0463 |GADDAM AKHILA 42 |18R11A0490 |SEERLA RUCHISHWA
16 [18R11A0464 |GOP!REDDY TEJASWINI 43 |18R11A0491 |THOTAPALL! VISHNU
17 |18R11A0465 |GORRELLA KARTHIK MANIKANTA | 44 |[18R11A0492 |U.SRIKAR
18 |18R11A0465 |ZUDDETIV CHARAN KALYAN 45 |18R11A0493 |V KARTHIK CHOWDARY
19 |18RI1A0467 |GUNTUPALLI AISHWARYA 46 |18R11A0494 |[VAGALAGANIBHANU PRAKASH
20 |18R11A0468 |i BHARADWAJ SHARMA 47 |18R11A0495 |YASHWANT KHARATMOL
21 [18R11A0469 |[JASTHI ANYA 48 |18R11A0496 |YELLAKARA SRIVATSA
_ 1 22 |18R11A0470 |KANUKUNTA SUPRAJA 49 |*19R15A0406 |GANIISHALINI
./ 23 |18R11A0471 |KONDOIJU MANISH KUMAR 50 |*19R15A0407 |BODA LOKESH GOUD
24 |18R11A0472 |KONTALA BHARADWAI 51 |*19R15A0408 |[CHIPIRISETTI MANOJ
25 |18R11A0473 |KOTA VISHWESH 52 [*19R15A0409 |MINALAPURAM DIVYA
Ny 26 |18R11A0474 |XURREMULA SAI SACHIN GOUD 53 |[*19R15A0410 |KOLLA DEEPTHI
27 |18R11A0475 |LELLELA NITHIN
Total: 53 Males: 34 Feimales: 19
|
* | ateral Entry students
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301 T
AUTONOMOUS T
Student Nominal Roll T
NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/41 ) Rev No: 01 -
Academic Year 2019-20 Date: 23.07.2019 o
glllgss & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year I sem Section: C |Batch : 2018 T
o AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 |18R11A0497 |A.VAISHNAVI 28 |18R11A04C4 |PACHIPALA VAMSHI
2 |18R11A0498 |B.V.NIKHIL TEJA 29 |18R11A04C5 |PALIKA VENKAT RAMANA
3 |18R11A0499 |BONAGIRI MANIKANTA 30 |18R11A04C6 |POLAGOUNIHARSHAVARDHAN B
4 |18R11A04A0 |D SHRAVANI DURGA 31 |18R11A04C7 |REGALLA DIVYA
5 |18R11A04A1 |DAMERA NAVEEN 32 |18R11A04C8 |RENATI HRITISH REDDY
™ 6 |18R11A04A2 |[DAVULURI ANIL 33 |18R11A04C9 |S SAI PRANAY
~| 7 |18R11A04A3 |DONKENIBALAKRISHNA 34 |18R11A04D0 |SABAVATH NARSIMHA NAYAK
8 [18R11A04A4 |DUDI ANUHYA 35 |18R11A04D1 [SADE HARSHITHA
9 |18R11A04A5 |E ABHISHEK 36 |18R11A04D2 |SAI BHASKAR NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTY M
— 10 |18R11A04A6 |G VISHNU VARDHAN 37 |18R11A04D3 [SAI GANESH.P
11 |18R41A04A7 |GIR! KIRAN KUMAR GOUD 38 |18R11A04D4 |SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA
12 |18R11A04A8 |GODAVARTHY HAASYA 39 |18R11A04D5 |SHAIK BASHA
13 |18R11A04A9 |GOVINDARAJULA TEJASWI 40 |18R11A04D6 |SHAIK MOHAMMED DILAWAR
14 |18R11A04B0 |GUNDLAPALLY RITHIKA 41 |18R11A04D7 [SOMANIBHANU SRI
15 118R11A04B1 |K PRERANA 42 |18R11A04D8 [SPOORTHID
16 |18R11A04B2 |K VIVEK 43 |18R11A04D9 [SREERAMULA PRADEEP
17 |18R11A04B3 |KALAVAGUNTA SAI PRANEETH 44 |18R11A04EQ [VAKITI SRIJA -
18 |18R11A04B4 |KAMUNIBHARGAVISANTHOSHIT{ 45 [18R11A04E1 |ANUGULA RAVINDER REDDY
19 |18R11A04B5 |KAYALA PREETHI 46 |18R11A04E2 |VANGAPATI VAMSI KRISHNA SAI
20 |18R11A04B6 |KOLKURI MAHESH 47 |18R11A04E3 |YANAMADDI SAI NISHITHA
21 |18R11A04B7 |KOSARAJU VENKATA NAGA SRIKA 48 |18R11A04E4 |YANAMALA SANTOSH
| 22 |18R11A04B8 |KUDIKALA SRI VAISHNAVI 49 |*19R15A0411 |SUDHA KAVYA
_/ 23 |18R11A04B9 [KURAPATI KAVYA REDDY | 50 |*19R15A0412 |GODUGU PAVITHRA
24 |18R11A04CO |.. ANUDEEP 51 |*19R15A0413 |MUTHOIU VIVEK
25 |18R11A04C1 |MALLELA SAI CHARAN 52 |*19R15A0414 |POTHUGANTISUMANTH
26 |18R11A04C2 |MD ADNAN 53 |*19R15A0415 |PONAGANTI ASHWINI
[ 27 [18R11A04C3 |MEKA MARUTI NAGA PHANINDRA
Total: 53 Males: 33 Flemales: 20
|
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M) Mcdchal l)mt, TS 501 301

1

AUTONOMOUS

Stud(.nt Nommal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/42

Academic Year 2019-20

Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year I sem

Scctmn l)

SIIN

RL\? No'. 0 1

| Date: 23.07. 2019

Batch 201 8

0 AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 [**16R11A040!BEJJANKI VIDYA SAGAR 29 |18R11A04H1 |LINGAMANENI NARAYANA RAO
2 |17R11A04F5 [BETHALA SAI KRISHNA 30 |18R11A04H2 |MADAVEDI SAI PRASAD
3 |**17R11A04K{CHIMMULA VIAY BHASKAR REDI 31 |18R11A04H3 |MACHARLA KALYANI
4 |18R11A04E5 |ADITYA MEKA 32 |18R11A04H4 |MARRISRIRAM BHASKAR CHANDRA TEJA
5 |18R11A04E6 |ARATIKAYALA ASHISH MUDHIRAJ| 33 |18R11A04H5 |MEDIPALLY NANDINI
6 |18R11A04E7 |BANAVATH SNEHITHA 34 |18R11A04H6 |NOMULA PADMA SREE
1 7 |18R11A04E8 [B T T SUBRAMANYA SAI 35 |18R11A04H7 |NUKALA SPANDANA
8 [18R11A04E9 |[BOMMASANI SAI SHANMUKH 36 |18R11A04H8 |P DEEKSHA
9 |18R11A04F0 |[CHALLA GOUTHAMI 37 [18R11A04H9 |P DHARANI
~{ 10 |18R11A04F1 [CHAKILAM BHARGAV 38 |18R11A04J0 |PANDA NEHA RAJ
11 |18R11A04F2 |CHAMBAGARI RUCHITHA 39 [18R11A04J1 |POLA SAISUPRIYA
12 [18R11A04F3 |CHERUKURI SAI NITHEESHA 40 |18R11A04J2 |RAI KRITHIN KATLA
13 |18R11A04F4 |CHIMALADINNE MOHAN KUMAR| 41 [18R11A04J3 |ROTTLA SAI CHARAN
14 |18R11A04F5 |CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR | 42 |18R11A04J4 |SAGGIDI SRAVANI
15 |18R11A04F6 |CHINTHAKINDISAIKUMAR 43 |18R11A04J5 |SOMA SARAYU
16 |18R11A04F7 |DAKKA MANASA 44 |18R11A04J6 |TEKULAPALLY MEGHANA
17 |18R11A04F8 |DANDEM AKHIL 45 [18R11A04J7 |THANDU CHANDRAHAAS
18 [18R11A04F9 |D!GGAVI YASHASWINI 46 |18R11A04J8 |THOTA SAI KUMAR '
19 [18R11A04GO |DIVYA SHREE 47 |18R11A04J9 |THOTA SAI PRIYA
20 [18R11A04G1 |GADILA NIDHI REDDY 48 |18R11A04KO |UTTEJKOLLOJU
21 |18R11A04G2 |GANTI PREETHI RATNA 49 [18R11A04K1 |VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI -
~1 22 [18R11A04G3 |GARLAPATI SHREYA 50 |18R11A04K2 |YERRAM AKHIL
_/ 23 [18R11A04G4 |GURUGUBELLI SUMA 51 |*19R15A0416 |KOPPISHETTI GOVINDA SREEDHAR
24 [18R11A04G5 |JADHAV PALLAVI 52 [*19R15A0417 |BONTHALA PRAVEEN KUMAR
25 |18R11A04G6 |[JAMI MAHITHA 53 [*19R15A0418 |KOPPU ARUN
| 26 |18R11A04G7 |JAVVADI SNEHA 54 |*19R15A0419 |MERAGUTHI RAKESH
27 |18R11A04G9 |KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR 55 [*19R15A0420 |SRIPADA NIKHIL
28 |18R11A04HO |KASA SHIVANAND

Total: 55 Males: 29 Females: 26
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

Student Nominal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/43

Rev No: 01

Academic Year 2019-20

Date: 23.07.2019

Slllz:ss & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) Il Year I sem Section: E |Batch : 2018
0 AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 |18R11A04K3 |ADDEPALLI LAKSHMISOUJANYA | 26 |18R11A04N1 |MADAS AKHILESHWARI
2 |18R11A04K4 |AILNENI ANUDEEP 27 |18R11A04N2 [MALGA BALA KRISHNA
3 |18R11A04KS5 |AKULA NAVEEN 28 |18R11A04N3 |MANCHALA MAHESH
| 4 |18R11A04K6 |ANNEM DEEPTHI 29 |18R11A04N4 |MANCHANNI MAHESHWARI
5 |18R11A04K7 |ASHRAF ALI SHAIK 30 |18R11A04N5 |MANDAPURISAITEJA
\_/ 6 |18R11A04K8 |AVULA JEEVAN REDDY 31 |18R11A04N6 |MANTHRIKARTHIK
7 |18R11A04L0 |BHUMPALLISINDHUJAREDDY | 32 |18R11A04N7 |NALLIPRATHIMA
8 |18R11A04L1 [BOLAGANI DHANAREKHA 33 |18R11A04N8 |NANDIMANDALAM VAGDEVI
9 |18R11A04L2 |BONTHALA DINESH KUMAR 34 [18R11A04N9 |PADIGAM YASHWANTH
~-{ 10 |18R11A04L3 |BUDIDHA VINAY KUMAR GOUD 35 |18R11A04P0 |PINNAMANENI SIRINI
11 |18R11A04L4 [BURRI ESHANTH REDDY 36 |18R11A04P1 |POLA SRI SATYAHARSHA
12 [18R11A04L5 |CHABALA VIJAY CHANDRA CHARY| 37 |18R11A04P2 |SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA
13 |18R11A04L7 |DHARAVATH THIRU DEEPAK 38 |18R11A04P3 |SHIRIL PRANEETH
14 [18R11A04L8 DHUMALA AKSHAYA 39 [18R11A04P4 |SRIVANI BALAKRISHNA
15 |18R11A04L9 |G SAI BHARGAV 40 |18R11A04P5 |TVENKATA GOPI
16 |18R11A04MO |GADE HARSHITH 41 |18R11A04P6 |VELUPURISHARATH CHANDRA
17 |18R11A04M1 |GARLAPATI RADHA SAILEELA SRIV| 42 |18R11A04P7 |VEMULA SHIVANI REDDY
18 |18R11A04M2 |GOLKONDA PRANAY | 43 [18R11A04P8 |YADAVALLI SRUA
19 [18R11A04M3 |JAJALA UDAY 44 |18R11A04P9 |MIRIYALA TANUJA
20 [18R11A04M4 K KRITHIKA 45 |18R11A04Q0 |KONDAPALLI MADHU SPURTHI
21 {18R11A04MS5 |KAKARLA PAVAN KUMAR 46 |*19R15A0421 |KADAKANCHISAI RAM
22 |18R11A04M6 |KATA NITHYA SREE 47 |*19R15A0422 |RACHAMALLA ROHITH
_4 23 |18R11A04M7 |KATKOJU VIDYA BHARATHI 48 |*19R15A0423 |KONAM SIRINAYANA
24 |18R11A04M8 |[KOLAKOTLA VAMSHI KRISHNA 49 |*19R15A0424 |BOMMARAPU RAMYA
25 |18R11A04M9 |[KOTHAPALLY AAKASH
-
Total:

|

49 Males: 30 Femazles: 19

* Lateral Entry students
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

Student Nomlnal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/03 - - Rev No: 0
Academic Year 2019-20 . B Date: 26.11.2019
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year Ilsem | | Section: A |Batch : 2018
0 AdmnNo StudentName SINo AdmnNo StudentName

1 |I8R11A0401 [AMADHAPAKURAJU | 28 |I8RI1A0428 |KILARU TEJASWI

2 [18R11A0402 |VALIVETI SUBRAMANYA PAVAN | 29 |18R11A0429 |KONDAMGARI SAISREERAM
3 |I8R11A0403 |ASHIKA CHAKRAVARTHIKATTA | 30 |I8R11A0430 |[KUNSOTH RAMESHWAR
4 |18R11A0404 |BASIREDDY KEERTHAN SAIREDDY 31 [18R11A0431 [MALLADI VISWANADH

5 |I8R11A0405 |BHARATHA SANDEEP KUMAR | 32 [18R11A0432 [MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
6 |18R11A0406 |[BOTTE LAXMIBHAVANI YADAV | 33 [18R11A0433 |[MASAPETA HARIKA

7 |18R11A0407 |[BUKYA SWAPNA | 34 |I8RI1A0434 [MUNIGANTI DHARANI
.8 |I8R11AD408 |CHITTARI VUDDANTI GNANESWAR PRASAL 35 |18R11A0435 |N SAMEENA

9 |I8R11A0409 |CHUNDURU SUSHMA | 36 |I8R11A0436 |POLAKAM VINOD KUMAR
10 [18R11A0410 |D ARCHANA | 37 |I18R11A0437 |PUPPALA SUDHA MANASA
11 |18R11A0411 DUARMAVARAPUVIr:uamwszru/\r\ 38 lf_&RliIrk\(_)438 RACHAGALLA MADHAVI
12 [18R11A0412 |DHOTE PRIYANKA 39 [18R11A0439 [SHAIK AZIM
| 13 [18R11A0413 |DUVASI RANJITH KUMAR 40 |18R11A0440 |T RADHAGANESH

14 |18R11A0414 |G CHARITH 41 |18R11A0441 |UTHARA SUDHIR

15 [18R11A0415 |GADI SAI LAHARI 42 |18R11A0442 |V SHARUN REDDY

16 |18R11A0416 |GANDI SUSHMA 43 |18R11A0443 |VELLANKI SREEJA

17 [18R11A0417 |GANDU PRAVALIKA 44 |18R11A0444 |VEMULA SAPALA SRUSTI
18 [18R11A0418 |GILLALA SUSHMA 45 |18R11A0445 |[YADLA RAVITEJA

19 [18R11A0419 |GODITHI ROHITH SAI 46 |18R11A0446 |YAMA SAKETH KUMAR
20 [18R11A0420 |GOTTIMUKKALA TEJASWINI 47 |18R11A0447 [ YERRAGUDI FAYAZUDDIN
21 |[18R1TA0421 [GUMMALLA SAI KRISHNA REDDY 48 |18R11A0448 |YERRAM VISHNU VARDHAN REDD?
22 [18R11A0422 |K NIKHIL AJAY RAGHAVA 49 |18R15A0404 |DASARISAI SUSHMITHA
23 [18R11A0423 |KAMUJU VAISHNAVI 50 [19R15A0402 |[AKULA JAYANTH

24 [18R11A0424 |KANAJI AKANKSHA 51 [19R15A0403 |BHURADI UMA DEVI

25 [18R11A0425 |KANDULA VINEELA 52 |19R15A0404 |BUSHAPAKA MANOJ KUMAR
26 [18R11A0426 |KEDARASI KIRAN BABU 53 |[19R15A0405 [POLLE SANTOSH

27 |18R11A0427 |KEMIDI RUKUMINI
Total: 53 Males: 25 Females: 28
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

Student Nominal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/04 Rev No: 0
Academic Year 2019-20 Date: 26.11.2019
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year II sem Section: B |Batch : 2018
0 AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 |[18R11A0449 |ALAKANTI PAVANI 28 |18R11A0476 |MANUKA MADHU
2 |18R11A0450 BANOTH NAVEEN 29 |18R11A0477 |MITTAPALLI SPANDANA
3 [18R11A0451 |BARIGELA BHAVANI 30 |18R11A0478 MOPIDEVI SRILEKHA
4 |18R11A0452 |BATTU RAJESH 31 |18R11A0479 [NALAMASA NIKHIL GOUD
5 |18R11A0453 |BATTU SHASHANK REDDY 32 |18R11A0480 \NUTAKKIMOHITH SRI
6 |18R11A0454 |[BENNY ELLE 33 |18R11A0481 |[PALEPOGU JAYA BHUSHAN
7 |18R11A0455 |BONGONI ABHIGNA 34 |18R11A0482 |PASUNOORI UMESH CHANDRA
8 |18R11A0456 |CHIKKA MANASA 35 |18R11A0483 |PAVAN VASWANI
9 |18R11A0457 |DADI CHANDRIKA REDDY 36 |18R11A0484 |RAGISAIKIRAN
10 |[18R11A0458 |DASARI MANIKANTA 37 |18RI11A0485 |RAJESH SHARMA
11 |18R11A0459 |DHARAVATH ANITHA 38 |18R11A0486 |S SAHITHI
12 |18R11A0460 |DODDISATYA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 39 |18R11A0487 |S.CHETAN SHETTY
13 |18R11A0461 |DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY 40 |18R11A0488 |SAMALA RAMYA
14 |18R11A0462 |G BHARGAV 41 |18R11A0489 [SATKUR SAI ABHISHEK
15 |18R11A0463 |GADDAM AKHILA 42 |18R11A0490 |SEERLA RUCHISHWA
16 [18R11A0464 |GOPIREDDY TEJASWINI 43 |18R11A0491 |THOTAPALLI VISHNU
17 |18R11A0465 |GORRELLA KARTHIK MANIKANTA 44 |18R11A0492 |U.SRIKAR
18 [18R11A0466 |GUDDETIV CHARAN KALYAN 45 |18R11A0493 |V KARTHIK CHOWDARY
19 |18R11A0467 |GUNTUPALLI AISHWARYA 46 |18R11A0494 |VAGALAGANIBHANU PRAKASH
20 |18R11A0468 |I BHARADWAJ SHARMA 47 |18R11A0495 |YASHWANT KHARATMOL
21 |18R11A0469 [JASTHI ANYA 48 |18R11A0496 |YELLAKARA SRIVATSA
22 |18R11A0470 |KANUKUNTA SUPRAJA 49 |19R15A0406 [GANJI SHALINI
23 |18R11A0471 |[KONDOJU MANISH KUMAR 50 |19R15A0407 |BODA LOKESH GOUD
24 |18R11A0472 |KONTALA BHARADWAI 51 |19R15A0408 |CHIPIRISETTI MANOJ
25 |18R11A0473 |KOTA VISHWESH 52 |19R15A0409 |MINALAPURAM DIVYA
26 |18R11A0474 |KURREMULA SAI SACHIN GOUD 53 |19R15A0410 |[KOLLA DEEPTHI
27 |18R11A0475 |LELLELA NITHIN

Total: 53 Males: 34 Females: 19
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SRI05

Academic Year 2019-20

0

AdmnNo

18R11A0497

18R11A0498

18R11A0499

18RI1TA04A0

18R11A04AT

18R11A04A2

18R 1 ]A04A3

18R 1 1A04A4

I8RITAO4AS

18R1TA04A6

[8RITA04A7

ISR11A04A8

18R 1 ]A04A9

18R1 1A04B()

18R11A04B1

18R11A04B2

Class & Branch B, T(,Lll (F(‘E) II Year I sem

btu(lcntNamc
|AVAISHNAVI
B.V.NIKHIL TEJA

BON/\GIR] MANIKANTA

|D SHRAVANI DURGA
DAMI RA NAVEEN
DAVUI URI ANIL

DONKENI BALAKRISIINA
DU[)I ANUHY/\

E ABIHSH[ K

(J VISHNU VARDHAN

GIRI KIRAN KUMAR GOUD
GO[)AVAR FIY HAASYA
GOVINI)ARAJUI ATEIASWI
GUNDI AP/\I LY RITHIKA
K PRE RANA

K VIVI"K

18R11A04B3

KAI /\VAQUN!A S/\l l’HANl I5TH

18R11A04B4

KAMUNI BHARGAVI SANIII()SHIM

it | vt |t [t |t | | o ] | s |lwitnn|—
Olx|Qla|n|rlG|n|=lo|v|®| S

18R11A04B5

[y®]
o

18R11A04B6

KAYAI A PREETHI

KOL KURI MAHI’SH

[\®]

18R11A04B7

KOSARAIU VENKATA NAGA SR

28]
[\S]

18R11A04B8

38
o

18R11A04B9

KUDIKALA SRI V/\ISHN/\.VI
KURAPA [l KAVYA REDDY

[\
N

18R11A04C0

L. ANUDEE p

S8}
()]

18R11A04C]

)
(@)}

18R11A04C2

MD ADNAN

MALLELA SAI CHARAN

[\
~

18R11A04C3

MEKA MARU FI NA(JA I’l JIANIND

Total: 53 Males: 33 Females: 20
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Section: €
AdmnNo
1R 11A0ACA
TR TADACS
TR T AOACH
[5R1TAOACT
L8R TAOACH
AR TADACY
18121 I AOAD0
L8R TAOAD |
L4121 I AOAI2
(4101 IAOALYS
AR TAOADA
8RR TTAOADS
ERITA0ADG
BRI IA0ADT
R TAOADS
!mm IA041)9
8RTTA040
L8R TIA04L
1BR1IA0M2
R TAO4E
18R T IAOAEA
ORI5A041 |
T9RI5A0412
T9RI5A0413
9RISA0414
I9RISA0415

__Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medehal Dist, T'S 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
Student Nominal Roll

zlh:v No: ()

Date: 26.11.2019

il!nlcll 12018

; StudentName
PACHIPALA VAMSHI
PALIKA YENEAT RAMANA
POLAGOUST HARSHAVARDIAN
REGALLA IIVYA
REMATEHRITISH REDDY

S SATPRANAY

[SABAYATH SARSIMIA NAYAK
SADE HARSHITHA

.‘,/'.l RS L B CHALYAY AR M
SATGANESHLY

..";!;H S BALA SATHYANARAYANA
[SHAIK BASHA

SHAIK MOHAMMED DILAWAR

[SOMANI BHANU SR

SPOORTHID

SRIERAMULA PRADEEP
VAKITISRIIA ,
ANUGULA RAVINDER REDDY
(VANGAPATI VAMSI KRISHNA SAT
YANAMADDI SAINISHITHA
YANAMALA SANTOSH o
'SUDIIA KAVYA '
GODUGH PAVITHRA
MUTHOIU VIVEK
POTHUGANTI SUMANTH
'I‘ON/\(:/\N [TASHWINI
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

Student Nominal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/06 Rev No: 0
Academic Year 2019-20 Date: 26.11.2019
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) Il Year Il sem Section: D |Batch : 2018
o AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 |I7R11A04F5 BETHALA SAI KRISHNA 28 |[18R11A04H]1 [LINGAMANENI NARAYANA RAO
2 |17R11A04K8 |CHIMMULA VIJAY BHASKAR REDL, 29 |18R11A04H2 (MADAVEDI SAI PRASAD
3 |18R11A04E5 |ADITYA MEKA 30 |18R11A04H3 MACHARLA KALYANI
4 |18R11A04E6 [ARATIKAYALA ASHISH MUDHIRA]J 31 |18R11A04H4 |MARRISRIRAM BHASKAR CHANDRA TEJA
5 |18R11A04E7 |BANAVATH SNEHITHA 32 [18R11A04H5 MEDIPALLY NANDINI
6 [18R11A04E8 (BT T SUBRAMANYA SAI 33 [18R11A04H6 (INOMULA PADMA SREE
7 |18R11AO04ES [BOMMASANI SAI SHANMUKH 34 [18R11A04H7 NUKALA SPANDANA
8 [18R11A04F0 |[CHALLA GOUTHAMI 35 |18R11A04H8 |P DEEKSHA
9 |18R11A04F1 |CHAKILAM BHARGAV 36 |18R11A04H9 P DHARANI
10 [18R11A04F2 {CHAMBAGARI RUCHITHA 37 |18R11A04J0 |PANDA NEHA RAJ
11 {18R11A04F3 |CHERUKURI SAI NITHEESHA 38 |18R11A04J1 |POLA SAI SUPRIYA
12 118R11A04F4 |CHIMALADINNE MOHAN KUMAR 39 [18R11A04J2 |RAJKRITHIN KATLA
13 |18R11A04F5 |CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR 40 [18R11A04)J3 |ROTTLA SAI CHARAN
14 |18R11A04F6 {CHINTHAKINDI SAIKUMAR 41 [18R11A04J4 |SAGGIDI SRAVANI
15 |18R11A04F7 |DAKKA MANASA 42 |18R11A04J5 |SOMA SARAYU
16 |18R11A04F8 |DANDEM AKHIL 43 |18R11A04J6 |TEKULAPALLY MEGHANA
17 |18R11A04F9 {DIGGAVI YASHASWINI 44 |18R11A04J7 |THANDU CHANDRAHAAS
18 |18R11A04G0 DIVYA SHREE 45 |18R11A04J8 |THOTA SAI KUMAR
19 [18R11A04G1 |GADILA NIDHI REDDY 46 |18R11A04]J9 |THOTA SAIPRIYA
20 |18R11A04G2 |GANTI PREETHI RATNA 47 |18R11A04K0 |UTTEJ KOLLOJU
21 |[18R11A04G3 |GARLAPATI SHREYA 48 |18R11A04K1 |VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
22 |18R11A04G4 |GURUGUBELLI SUMA 49 |18R11A04K2 |YERRAM AKHIL
23 |18R11A04G5 |JADHAV PALLAVI 50 [19R15A0416 |KOPPISHETTI GOVINDA SREEDHAR
24 18R11A04G6 |JAMI MAHITHA 51 |19R15A0417 |BONTHALA PRAVEEN KUMAR
25 |18R11A04G7 |JAVVADI SNEHA 52 [19R15A0418 |[KOPPU ARUN
26 |18R11A04G9 [KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR 53 |19R15A0419 |MERAGUTHI RAKESH
27 |18R11A04HO [KASA SHIVANAND 54 [19R15A0420 |SRIPADA NIKHIL

Total: 54 Males: 28 Females: 26
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS
Student Nominal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/07 Rev No: 01 B
Academic Year 2019-20 , Date: 05.12.2019 o
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year II sem Section: E |Batch : 2018 S
SINo | AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName ’
1 |*16R11A04H9 |SUDAM NAGESH 27 |18R11A04M9 |KOTHAPALLY AAKASH
2 |17R11A0417 |GOURU HARISH 28 |18R11A04N1 |MADAS AKHILESHWARI
3 |18R11A04K3 |ADDEPALLI LAKSHMISOUJANYA 29 |18R11A04N2 |MALGA BALA KRISHNA .
4 |18R11A04K4 |AILNENI ANUDEEP 30 |18R11A04N3 MANCHALA MAHESH
5 118R11A04K5 |AKULA NAVEEN 31 (18R11A04N4 |MANCHANNI MAHESHWARI
6 |18R11A04K6 |ANNEM DEEPTHI 32 |18R11A04N5 |MANDAPURI SAITEJA N
7- 118R11A04K7 |ASHRAF ALI SHAIK 33 |[18R11A04N6 |MANTHRI KARTHIK
8 |18R11A04K8 |AVULA JEEVAN REDDY 34 |(18R11A04N7 NALLI PRATHIMA
9 |18R11A04L0 |BHUMPALLISINDHUIA REDDY 35 |18R11A04N8 NANDIMANDALAM VAGDEVI
10 |18R11A04L1 |BOLAGANI DHANAREKHA 36 |18R11A04N9 |PADIGAM YASHWANTH
11 [18R11A04L2 |BONTHALA DINESH KUMAR 37 |18R11A04P0 PINNAMANENI SIRINI
12 {18R11A04L3 |BUDIDHA VINAY KUMAR GOUD 38 |18R11A04P1 POLA SRI SATYAHARSHA
13 :18R11AC4L4 |BURRIESHANTH REDDY 39 |18R11A04P2 SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA
14 118R11A04L5 |CHABALA VIJAY CHANDRA CHARY 40 [18R11A04P3 SHIRIL PRANEETH
B 15 !18R11A04L7 |DHARAVATH THIRU DEEPAK 41 [18R11A04P4 SRIVANI BALAKRISHNA
16 |18R11A04L8 |DHUMALA AKSHAYA 42 |18R11A04P5 T VENKATA GOPI
17 |18R11A0419 |G SAI BHARGAV 43 |18R11A04P6 VELUPURI SHARATH CHANDRA
18 {18R11A04MO0 |GADE HARSHITH 44 |18R11A04P7 VEMULA SHIVANI REDDY
19 118R11A04M1 |GARLAPATI RADHA SAILEELA SRIVIDYA 45 |18R11A04P8 YADAVALLI SRIJA
20 (18R11A04M2 |GOLKONDA PRANAY 46 |18R11A04P9 MIRIYALA TANUJA
21 [18R11A04M3 |JAJALA UDAY 47 |18R11A04Q0 |KONDAPALLI MADHU SPURTHI
22 118R11A04M4 |K KRITHIKA 48 |19R15A0421 KADAKANCHI| SAI RAM
23 |18R11A04M5 |KAKARLA PAVAN KUMAR 49 [19R15A0422 RACHAMALLA ROHITH
1 24 |18R11A04M6 |KATA NITHYA SREE 50 |19R15A0423 KONAM SIRINAYANA
25 [(18R11A04M7 |KATKOJU VIDYA BHARATHI 51 |19R15A0424 BOMMARAPU RAMYA
26 |18R11A04M8 |KOLAKOTLA VAMSHI KRISHNA
Total: 51 Males: 32 Females: 19
* Re-Admission on 05.12.19- Su\pdedufefddditional Qubjeck. do b SnEimadeol o
? Fie Otuclls -
A =
G A
DEAN-ADMIN

Scanned with CamScanner



’r'f"

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Chccryal V), Kecsara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
Student Nominal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR20 'Rev No: 01

Academic Year202021 ’ Date: 05.02.2021

Class & Branch : B. Tech (ECE) III Year Is sem Scction: A |Batch : 2018

SINo AdmnNo | StudentName SINo| AdmnNo | ~ StudentName
1 18R11A0401 AMADHAPAKURAJU | 28 |18R11A0428 |KILARU TEJASWI

2 18R11A0402 \VALIVETI SUBRAMANYAPAVAN | 29 |18R11A0429 KONDAMGARI SAISREERAM
3 18R11A0403 |ASHIKA CHAKRAVARTHIKATTA | 30 [18R11A0430 KUNSOTH RAMESHWAR
4 18R11A0404 BASIREDDY KEERTHAN SAIREDD) 31 18R11A0431 |MALLADIVISWANADH
5 18R11A0405 BHARATHASANDEEP KUMAR | 32 |18R11A0432  MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
6 18R11A0406 BOTTE LAXMIBHAVANIYADAV | 33 18R11A0433 | MASAPETA HARIKA
7 18R11A0407 BUKYA SWAPNA 34 |18R11A0434 |MUNIGANTI DHARANI
8 18R11A0408 |CHITTARIVUDDANTI GNANESWA 35 [18R11A0435 |N SAMEENA
9 18R11A0409 |CHUNDURU SUSHMA 36 |18R11A0436 |POLAKAM VINOD KUMAR
10 '18R11A0410 |D ARCHANA 37 |18R11A0437 |PUPPALA SUDHA MANASA
11 18R11A0411 |DHARMAVARAPU VENKATASAIK 38 |18R11A0438  RACHAGALLA MADHAVI
12 18R11A0412 |DHOTE PRIYANKA 39 |18R11A0439 SHAIK AZIM
13 18R11A0413 |DUVASI RANJITH KUMAR 40 |18R11A0440 |TRADHAGANESH
14 18R11A0414 |G CHARITH 41 |18R11A0441 UTHARASUDHIR
15 18R11A0415 |GADI SAI LAHARI 42 |18R11A0442 |V SHARUN REDDY
16 18R11A0416 |GANDI SUSHMA 43 |18R11A0443 |VELLANKISREEJA- o
17 18R11A0417 |GANDU PRAVALIKA 44 |18R11A0444 |VEMULA SAPALA SRUSTI
18 |18R11A0418 |GILLALA SUSHMA 45 [18R11A0445 |YADLA RAVITEIA
19 |18R11A0419 |GODITHI ROHITH SAI | 46 |18R11A0446 | YAMA SAKETH KUMAR
20 18R11A0420 |GOTTIMUKKALATEIASWINI | 47 18R11A0447 |YERRAGUDI FAYAZUDDIN
21 18R11A0421 |GUMMALLA SAI KRISHNAREDDY 48 _1__2}R_1_}A0448___'YERRAMVISHNUVARDHAN REDDY
22 18R11A0422 |K NIKHIL AJAY RAGHAVA | 49 |18R15A0404 ‘DASARl SAI SUSHMITHA -
23 18R11A0423  KAMUJU VAISHNAVI 50 |19R15A0402 | AKULAJAYANTH
24 18R11A0424 |KANAJI AKANKSHA | 51 |19R15A0403 tBHURADI UMA DEVI
25 18R11A0425 |KANDULA VINEELA |52 19R15A0404 .BUSHAPAKA MANOJ KUMAR
26 18R11A0426 |KEDARASIKIRAN BABU | 53 19R15A0405 POLLE SANTOSH
27 18R11A0427 |KEMIDI RUKUMINI 1 W! B ) i
Total: 53 Males 25 Feypqles 28 L o
18R15A0409 |JPADMA
16R11A0419 IJERR]BOTULA NISHA due to shotage of attendance
17R15A0426 [PANDISRIKANTH Mo } Taken RKe- plrn &5 or)
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NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/21 |

Academic Year 2
Class & Branch :
SINoe AdmnNo

1 18R11A0449
2 18R11A0450
3 18R11A0451
4 18R11A0457
5 18R11A0453
6 18R11A0454
7 18R11A0455
8 18R11A0456
9 18311A0457
10 18R11A0458
11 1SR11AO459
12 18R11AO460
13 18R11AO461

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medehal Dist, TS 501 301
AUTONOMOUS
Student Nominal Roll

iltcv Nao: 01
2020-21 iI).llt" 05.02.2021

|

| |
' |

B.Tech (ECE) 111 Year I sem | |

Section: B H!.llth 2018
StudentName . hINu AdmnNo '\ StudentName
ALAKANTI PAVANI P27 j18|{1 1A0475  |LELLELA NITHIN
BANOTH NAVEEN ' 28 18R11A0476  |MANUKA MADHU
BARIGELA BHAVANI | 29 }IBIH IAOAT77 | |MITTAPALLI SPANDANA
_BATTU RAJESH 30 1]8]?1 1A0478  \MOPIDEVI SRILEKHA
_BATTU SHASHANK REDDY 31 1181{] 1A0A79  INALAMASA NIKHIL GOUD
NUTAKKI MOHITH SRI

|

BENNY ELLE | 32 [18R11A0480
|
|

BONGONI ABHIGNA 33 18R11A0481  PALEPOGU JAYA BHUSHAN
CHIKKAMANASA | 34 18R11A0482 |PASUNOORI UMESH CHANDRA
'DADI CHANDRIKAREDDY | 35 |18R11A0483 |PAVAN VASWANI

DASARI MANIKANTA | 36 18R11A0484 |RAGI SAI KIRAN

DHARAVATHANITHA |

DODDI SATYA SAI PAVAN KUMAF
DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY

G BHARGAV

37 |18R11A0485
38 |18R11A0486
39 18R11A0487
40 |18R11A0488

RAJESH SHARMA
SURATHU SAHITHI
S.CHETAN SHETTY
SAMALA RAMYA

SATKUR SAI ABHISHEK
SEERLA RUCHISHWA

U.SRIKAR

'V KARTHIK CHOWDARY
'VAGALAGANI BHANU PRAKASH
'YASHWANT KHARATMOL

15 18R11A0463 GADDAM AKHILA
16 18R11A0464 GOPIREDDY TEJASWINI | 42 |18R11A0490

17 18R11A0465 GORRELLA KARTHIK MANIKANTA' 43 |18R11A0492
44 |18R11A0493
45 |18R11A0494

|

14 18R11A0462 _ |
‘GADDAM AKHILA | 41 |18R11A0489

|

18 ~ 18R11A0466 GUDDETIV CHARAN KALYAN

19 18R11AO467 GUNTUPALLI AISHWARYA

20 18R11A0468 JBHARADWAJ SHARMA | 46 18R11A0495

21 18R11A0469 JASTHIANYA | 47 18R11A0496  YELLAKARA SRIVATSA
22 18R11A0470 KANUKUNTA SUPRAJA | 48 19R15A0406 |GANJI SHALINI

23 18R11A0471 KONDOJUMANISHKUMAR 49 19R15A0407 BODA LOKESH GOUD
24 18R11A0472 KONTALABHARADWAJ | 50 19R15A0408 | CHIPIRISETTI MANO!
25 18R11A0473 KOTA VISHWESH ‘_51 ‘19R15A0409 ~ MINALAPURAM DIVYA

KURREMULA SAl SACHIN GOU

26 18R11A0474 52 |19R15A0410 |KOLLA DEEPTH

Total: 52 Males 31 Females 21

— : i
——— |

14R11A04D7 GUNTUPALLI RAVI TEJA
1SR11AO491 KUCHULAKANTI SHANTHAN

due to shotage of attendance

vo ’raken Re-Alm] £5/on
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
Cheer)al (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

~ AUTONOMOUS
S Student Nominal Roll
NO:Admin/B.Tec/SR22 Rev No 2
Academic Year 2020-21 _ ~ Date: 05.02.2021
Class & Branch : BTech (ECE) 1187 Yearl sem | Sectmn € Batch 2018 ) o
SINe AdmnNo StudentName SINo  AdmnNo StudentName
1 18R11A0497 A.VAISHNAVI 28 18R11A04C4 PACHIPALA VAMSHI )
2 18R11AC493 B.V.NIKHILTEJA 29 18R11ACACS  PALIKA VENKAT RAMANA
3 18R11A0455 BONAGIRIMANIKANTA 30 18R11A04C6  POLAGOUNI HARSHAVARDHAN
4 18R11AC4AC D SHRAVANI DURGA 31 18R11A04C7 REGALLA DIVYA '
S 18RIIAG4AL DAMERA NAVEEN 32 18R11A04C8  RENATI HRITISH REDDY
6 18R11A04A2 DAVULURIANIL 33 18R11AD4C9  SSAIPRANAY
7 18R11AC4A3  DONKENI BALAKRISHNA 34 18R11A04DO  SABAVATH NARSIMHA NAYAK
3 18R11A04A% DUDIANUHYA 35 18R11A04D1 SADEHARSHITHA
9 1BRILAGLAS I ABHISHEK 36 18R11A04D2  SAIBHASKAR NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTY M
10 18RI1ACLAS G VISHNU VARDHAN 37 18R11A04D3  SAI GANESH.P -
11 1ZR1IACZA7 GIRI KIRAN KUMAR GOUD 38 18R11A04D4  SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA
12 18R11A0422 GODAVARTHY HAASYA 39 18R11A04D5 SHAKBASHA
13 1BRILAT4AS GOVINDARAIULA TEJASWI 40 18R11A04D6 SHAIK MOHAMMED DILAWAR
14 18RIIAT450 GUNDLAPALLY RITHIKA 41 18R11A04D7 SOMANIBHANUSRI
15 1ZRILAT4ZI K PRERANA 42 18R11A04D8 SPOORTHID -
15 18R11A0432 KVIVEK 43 18R11A04D9 SREERAMULA PRADEEP i
17 1871140433 KALAVAGUNTASAIPRANEETH 44 18R11A04E0  VAKITISRUA .
12 18R11A0432 KAMUNI BHARGAVISANTHOSHIT 45 1SR11A04E1  ANUGULA RAVINDER REDDY
1S 1BRIZADS3S KAYALA PREETHI 46 1BR11AD4E2  VANGAPATI VAMSI KRISHNASAI
20 1ERIZATAZS  KOLKURI MAHESH 47 18R11AD4E3  YANAMADDI SAI NISHITHA B
21 IZRIIAD43T KOSARAJUVENKATANAGASRIK, 48 18R11AD4E4  YANAMALASANTOSH
22 1BRIIADLZZ  KUDIKALA SRIVAISHNAVI 49 19R15A0411 SUDHAKAWA
23 1BRILADA3S KURAPATI KAVYA REDDY 50 19R15A0412  GODUGU PAVITHRA -
24 1BRI1AD4CO L ANUDEEP 51 19R15A0413 MUTHOJUVIVEK )
25 18RIZAD4CI MALLELA SAI CHARAN 52 19R15A0414 POTHUGANTI SUMANTH
25 18R11A02C2 MD ADNAN 53 19R15A0415 PONAGANTI ASHWINI -
27 1BRI1404C3  MEKA MARUTI NAGA PHANINDRA o

!
[
I\

15—313’,‘"’51 HUPAKULA LAKSHMANA TEIA Due to shotage of, attend nce
15R11AD4G5 SEELAM VIVEK _ood- Taken - Repdmiedies;

T padeded
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
Cheer\ al (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301
AUTONOMOLUS

NO:Admin/B. Tech/QR/’
Academic Year 2020-2 1
. [Class & Branch : B. Tech (ECE) III Yem‘l sem

S_tudent Nominal Roll

Section: D

Rev No: 01
Date: 05.02.2021
Batch : 2018

SINoe AdmnNo StudentName SINo  AdmnNo StudentName

1 17R11A04F5 BETHALA SAI KRISHNA 28 18R11AD4H1  LINGAMANENI NARAYANA RAQ
2 17R11A04K8 CHIMMULA VUAY BHASKAR REDL 29 1SR11A04H2 MADAVEDI SAI PRASAD

3 18R11AD4ES ADITYAMEKA 30 1SR11A04H3 MACHARLA KALYANI

4 18R11AD4EG ARATIKAYALA ASHISH MUDHIRAI 31 1SR11A04H4  MARRI SRIRAM BHASKAR CHANDRA TEJA
5 18R11A04E7 BANAVATH SNEHITHA 32 18R11AD4HS MEDIPALLY NANDINI

6 18R11A04ES BTTSUBRAMANYASAI 33 1SRI1A04HS NOMULA PADMA SREE

7 18R11A04E9 BOMMASANISAISHANMUKH 34 1SR11AO4H7 NUKALA SPANDANA
8 18R11AD4FO CHALLA GOUTHAMI 35 1SR11AQ4H8 P DEEKSHA

9 18R11A04F1 CHAKILAM BHARGAV 36 1SR11A04H9 P DHARANI

10 18R11A04F2 CHAMBAGARI RUCHITHA 57 1SR11A04J0  PANDA NEHARAJ

11 18R11A04F3 CHERUKURISAINITHEESHA 38 1SR11A04J1  POLA SAISUPRIVA

12 18R11A04F4 CHIMALADINNE MOHAN KUMAR 39 1SR11A04J2  RAJKRITHIN KATLA

13 18R11A04FS CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR 40 1SR11A04J3  ROTTLA SAI CHARAN

14 18R11A04F6 CHINTHAKINDI SAIKUMAR 41 18R11AD4J4  SAGGIDI SRAVANI

15 18R11A04F7 DAKKA MANASA 42 18R11A04J5  SOMA SARAYU

16 18RLIAO4FS DANDEM AKHIL 43 18R11A04J6  TEKULAPALLY MEGHANA

17 18R11A04F9 DIGGAVI YASHASWINI 44 1SR11A04)7  THANDU CHANDRAHAAS

18 18R11A04GO DIVYASHREE 45 1SR11A04J8  THOTA SAl KUMAR

19 18R11A04G1 GADILA NIDHI REDDY 46 1SR11A04J9  THOTA SAI PRIYA

20 18R11A04G2 GANTI PREETHI RATNA 47 1SR11A04K0  UTTE) KOLLOJU

21 18R11A04G3 GARLAPATISHREVA 48 18R11A04K1  VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
22 18R11A04G4 GURUGUBELLI SUMA 49 1SR11A04K2  YERRAM AKHIL

23 18R11A04GS5 JADHAV PALLAVI 50 19R15A0416  KOPPISHETTI GOVINDA SREEDHAR
24 18R11A04G6 JAMIMAHITHA 51 19R15A0417 BONTHALA PRAVEEN KUMAR
25 18R11A04G7 JAVVADISNEHA | 52 19R15A0418  KOPPU ARUN

126 18R11A04G9 KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR 53 19R15A0419  MERAGUTHI RAKESH

27 18R11A04HO KASA SHIVANAND 54 19R15A0420  SRIPADA NIKHIL

Total: 54 Males: 28 Females: 26

16R15A0407 PlLLI NAVEEN

| 16R15A0444 MD ISMAIL ZABIULLAH MAJEED I\)oi TaKe attendance

M98 jo)

Due to \hotzwej

en fo-A
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GEETHANJALL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
Cheeryal V), l\eesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501301
AUTONOMOUS

o~

SINo AdmnNo
1 17R11A0413
2 17R11A0417
3 17R11A0487
4 18R11A04K3
5 18R11A04K4
6 18R11A04KS
7 18R11A04K6

'8 18R11A04K7
9  18R11A04KS

11 18R11A04L1
12 18R11A04L2

13 18R11A04L:

14 1SR11A04L-\-

16 18R11A04L7

17 18R11A04LS
18 18R11A04L9
19 18R11A04MO

20 18R11AO4M1

21 18R11A04M2Z

22 18R11AO4M3

23 18R11A04M4

24 18R11AO4M5

25 18R11A04M6_

26 _18R11A0M7_

'DEVARAJU JAGADEESH

'AKULA NAVEEN

10 18R11A04L0  BHUMPALLI SINDHUJA REDDY
' BOLAGANI DHANAREKHA
'BONTHALA DINESH KUMAR

'BUDIDHA VINAY KUMAR GOUD

15 18R11A04LS
'DHARAVATH THIRU DEEPAK

Studen

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/24
Academic Year 2020-21

Class & Branch : BTeuh(ECE)ﬁ[Iiliengsem b

StudentName

'GOURU HARISH
[PANUGANTI PRADYUMNA
'ADDEPALLI LAKSHMI SOUJANYA

AILNENI ANUDEEP

/ANNEM DEEPTHI

'ASHRAF ALI SHAIK
AVULAJEEVAN REDDY

t \ommal Roll

S mn E
AdmnNo

18R11A04M9
~ 18R11A04N1
~ 18R11A04N2
18R11A04N3
~ 18R11A04N4
18R11A04NS

‘OJ!\J‘

(RN VIREVIRN VI RE VRN VI RN RN N ]
= UJ‘I\J H oW

u

1SR11A04N7
18R11A04NS

N

BURRI ESHANTH REDDY
CHABALA VIJAY CHANDRA CHAR\

:(/Ji

o

18R11A04P1
40 18R11A04P2
41 18R11A04P3

"wiw w w
~J

~ DHUMALA AKSHAYA
|G SAI BHARGAV

GADE HARSHITH

GOLKONDA PRANAY
JAJALA UDAY

'K KRITHIKA

'KAKARLA PAVAN KUMAR
KATA NITHYA SREE
KATKOJU VIDYA BHARATHI

42 18r\llr\0-1"-1
-‘43 _ 18‘?1'*-\7‘-10N
4% ISnllAO o

18R11A04P8
47 18R11A04P9
48 18R11A04Q0
49 19R15A0421
50 19R15A0422
51 19R15A0423
52 19R15A0424

16R11A0418

Fdrtréligz Males: §§_F_e_males: 19

" JATOTH SAI PRIYA

iSRquiMs"

“18R11A04NG

* NALLI PRATHIMA

~ NANDIMANDALAM VAGDEVI
18R11A0SNS

1SR11A04P0  PINNAMANE

45 18R11A04P7
_GARLAPATI RADHA SAILEELA SR\ 46

Rev No: 01
Date: 05.02.2021
lBatgl}i : 2018

StudentName
OLA}\OTLA V-’\‘\‘b-ﬁ KRISHNA

* KOTHAPALLY AAKASH

MADAS AKHILESHWARI
MALGA BALA KRISHNA

MANCHALA MAHESH

’\MNCHA'\H\!M-\H”Q' VAR

_MANDAPURI SAITEJA

MA'\I T Hni \-\RT‘-I K

PADIGAM YASHWANTH
: NISIRINI
POLA SRI SATYAHARSHA
SHAIK HUSSAIN 3ASHA

~ SHIRIL PRANEETH
SRIVANI BALAKRISHNA

\":N\A\ACOH
\’ELU U DHA:\-\TH CHANDRA

'VEMULA SHIVAN! REDDY

YADAVALLI SRUA

MIRIYALA TANUJA
KONDAPALLI MADHU SPURTHI
KADAKANCHI SAI RAM
RACHAMALLA ROHITH
KONAM SIRINAYANA
SOMMARAPU RAMYA

Due to shotace of attendance

,,,l\b‘l" Taken - Admisdion
T peleded
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NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/24

_GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

~ Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301
AUTONOMOUS

Academlc Year 2020-21
Class & Branch : B. Tech (ECE) III Year II sem

7 §I_N__q_ B Ail_[rxiqup StudentNamc

1 |18R11A0401 |AMADHAPAKU RAIU

2 |18R11A0402 |VALIVETI SUBRAMANYA PAVAN
3 |18R11A0403  |ASHIKA CHAKRAVARTHI KATTA

4 _|18R11A0404 |BASIREDDY KEERTHAN SAI REDDY

5 18R11A9ip§m7BHARATHASANDEEPKUMAR
6 |18R11A0406 |BOTTE LAXMI BHAVANI YADAV
7 |18R11A0407 |BUKYA SWAPNA

8 |18R11A0408 |CHITTARI VUDDANTI GNANESWAR PRASAD

9 |18R11A0409 |CHUNDURU SUSHMA

10 |18R11A0410 |D ARCHANA

11 |18R11A0411 DHARMAVARAPU VEr;IKATA SAl KEERTHANA

12 |18R11A0412 |DHOTE PRIYANKA

13 |18R11A0413 |DUVASI RANJITH KUMAR

14 |18R11A0414 |GCHARITH '

15 |18R11A0415 |GADISAILAHARI

16 |18R11A0416 |GANDISUSHMA

17 |18R11A0417 |GANDU PRAVALIKA

18 |18R11A0418 |GILLALA SUSHMA

19 |18R11A0419 |GODITHI ROHITH SAI

20 [18R11A0420 |GOTTIMUKKALA TEJASWINI

21 [18R11A0421 |GUMMALLA SAI KRISHNA REDDY

22 |18R11A0422  |K NIKHIL AJAY RAGHAVA |

23 |18R11A0423 |KAMUJU VAISHNAVI

24 |18R11A0424 |KANAJI AKANKSHA

25 |18R11A0425 ' |KANDULA VINEELA

26 |18R11A0426 |KEDARASI KIRAN BABU

27 |18R11A0427 |KEMIDI RUKUMINI
?o?al: 53 Males: 25 Females 28 e

Ar —

= E\A_\N ADMIN B

SINo
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53

“Student Nominal Roll

Section: A
AdmnNo
18R11A0428
18R11A0429
18R11A0430
18R11A0431
18R11A0432
18R11A0433
18R11A0434
18R11A0435

18R11A0436

18R11A0437
18R11A0438
18R11A0439
18R11A0440
18R11A0441
18R11A0442
18R11A0443
18R11A0444
18R11A0445
18R11A0446
18R11A0447
18R11A0448
18R15A0404
19R15A0402
19R15A0403
19R15A0404
19R15A0405

Rev No: 0

Date: 03.03.2021

Batch : 2018
StudentName
KILARU TEJASWI
KONDAMGARI SAISREERAM
KUNSOTH RAMESHWAR
MALLADI VISWANADH
MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
MASAPETA HARIKA
MUNIGANTI DHARANI

N SAMEENA

POLAKAM VINOD KUMAR
PUPPALA SUDHA MANASA
RACHAGALLA MADHAVI
SHAIK AZIM

T RADHAGANESH

UTHARA SUDHIR

V SHARUN REDDY
VELLANKI SREEJA

VEMULA SAPALA SRUSTI
YADLA RAVITEJA

YAMA SAKETH KUMAR
YERRAGUDI FAYAZUDDIN
YERRAM VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY
DASARI SAI SUSHMITHA
AKULA JAYANTH

BHURADI UMA DEVI
BUSHAPAKA MANOJ KUMAR
POLLE SANTOSH

Scanned with CamScanner




_ GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ' ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

~ Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

e B AUTQNQMOUS
S ﬁ_ﬂStudent Nominal Roll N 7
NO Admln/B Tech/SR/25 - ) S 7RCiVN00 7
Academic Year 2020-21 ~ |Date:03.03.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) Il Year lsem | |Section: B |Batch : 2018 -
SINo| AdmnNo StudentName "SINo | AdmnNo StudentName
1 |18R11A0449 |ALAKANTI PAVANI 27 |18R11A0475 |LELLELANITHIN
2 |18R11A0450 |BANOTH NAVEEN 28 |18R11A0476 |MANUKA MADHU
3 |18R11A0451 |BARIGELA BHAVANI 29 |18R11A0477 |MITTAPALLI SPANDANA ]
4 _|18R11A0452 |BATTU RAIESH 30 |18R11A0478 |MOPIDEVISRILEKHA
5 |18R11A0453  |BATTU SHASHANK REDDY 31 [18R11A0479 |NALAMASA NIKHIL GOUD
6 |18R11A0454 |BENNY ELLE 32 |18R11A0480 |NUTAKKIMOHITHSRI
7 |18R11A0455 |BONGONI ABHIGNA 33 |18R11A0481 |PALEPOGU JAYA BHUSHAN
8 |18R11A0456 |CHIKKA MANASA 34 [18R11A0482 |PASUNOORI UMESH CHANDRA
9 |18R11A0457 |DADI CHANDRIKA REDDY 35 |18R11A0483 |PAVAN VASWANI
10 |18R11A0458 |DASARI MANIKANTA 36 |18R11A0484 |RAGI SAI KIRAN .
11 |18R11A0459 |DHARAVATH ANITHA 37 |18R11A0485 |RAJESHSHARMA
12 |18R11A0460 |DODDISATYA SAI PAVAN KUMAR| 38 |18R11A0486 |SURATHUSAHITHI
13 |18R11A0461 |DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY 39 |18R11A0487 |S.CHETAN SHETTY -
14 |18R11A0462 |G BHARGAV 40 [18R11A0488 |SAMALARAMYA
15 |18R11A0463 |GADDAM AKHILA | 41 |18R11A0489 [SATKURSAIABHISHEK
16 |18R11A0464 |GOPIREDDY TEJASWINI 42 [18R11A0490 |[SEERLARUCHISHWA
17 |18R11A0465 |GORRELLA KARTHIK MANIKANTA| 43 |18R11A0492 |U.SRIKAR B
18 |18R11A0466 |GUDDETIV CHARAN KALYAN 44 |18R11A0493 |V KARTHIK CHOWDARY ol
19 [18R11A0467 |GUNTUPALLI AISHWARYA 45 |18R11A0494 |VAGALAGANIBHANU PRAKASH
20 |18R11A0468 |J BHARADWAI SHARMA 46 |18R11A0495 |YASHWANT KHARATMOL
21 [18R11A0469 |JASTHI ANYA 47 |18R11A0496 |YELLAKARA SRIVATSA
22 |18R11A0470 |KANUKUNTA SUPRAJA 48 |19R15A0406 |GANJI SHALINI -
23 [18R11A0471 |KONDOJU MANISH KUMAR 49 |19R15A0407 |BODA LOKESH GOUD
24 [18R11A0472 |KONTALA BHARADWAJ 50 |19R15A0408 |CHIPIRISETTI MANOJ
25 |18R11A0473 |KOTA VISHWESH 51 |19R15A0409 |MINALAPURAM DIVYA -
26 |18R11A0474 |KURREMULA SAISACHIN GOUD | 52 |19R15A0410 |KOLLA DEEPTHI
Total: 52 Males: 31 Females: 21 )
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
_Cheeryal (V) Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

. L AUTONOMOUS
e o o - Student Nominal Roll
NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/26 ) Rev No: 0
Academic Year 2020-21 _ Date: 03.03.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) III qu: II sem - Section: C Batch : 2018
SINo| AdmnNo _StudentName | SINo | AdmnNo StudentName
1 |18R11A0497 |AVAISHNAVI 28 |18R11A04C4 |PACHIPALA VAMSHI
2 |18R11A0438 |BV.NIKHILTEJA | 29 |18R11AD4C5 |PALIKA VENKAT RAMANA
3 |18R11A0499 |BONAGIRI MANIKANTA 30 |18R11A04C6 |POLAGOUNI HARSHAVARDHAN
4 _|18R11A04A0 |DSHRAVANIDURGA | 31 |18R11A04C7 |REGALLA DIVYA |
5 |18R11A04A1 |DAMERANAVEEN 32 |18R11A04C8 |RENATI HRITISH REDDY
6 |18R11A04A2 |DAVULURIANIL | 33 |18R11A04C9 |SSAIPRANAY
7 _|18R11A04A3 [DONKENIBALAKRISHNA | 34 [18R11A04DO [SABAVATH NARSIMHA NAYAK
8 |18R11A04A4 |DUDI ANUHYA ] 35 |18R11A04D1 |SADE HARSHITHA
9 |18R11A04A5 |E ABHISHEK 36 |18R11A04D2 |SAI BHASKAR NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTY
10 |18R11A04A6 |G VISHNU VARDHAN | 37 [18R11A04D3 |SAI GANESH.P
11 |18R11A04A7 |GIRIKIRANKUMARGOUD | 38 |18R11A04D4 [SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA
12 |18R11A04A8 |GODAVARTHY HAASYA 39 |18R11A04D5 |SHAIKBASHA
13 [18R11A04A9 |GOVINDARAIULATEJASWI | 40 |18R11A04D6 |SHAIK MOHAMMED DILAWAR
14 |18R11A04B0  |GUNDLAPALLYRITHIKA | 41 |18R11A04D7 |SOMANIBHANU SRI ]
15 |18R11A04B1 |K PRERANA 42 |18R11A04D8 |SPOORTHID -
16 |18R11A04B2 |K VIVEK " | 43 |18R11A04D9 |SREERAMULA PRADEEP
17 |18R11A04B3 |KALAVAGUNTASAIPRANEETH | 44 |18R11A04E0 |VAKITISRUA -
18 |18R11A04B4 |KAMUNIBHARGAVI SANTHOSHITA | 45 |18R11A04E1 |ANUGULA RAVINDERREDDY
19 |18R11A04B5 |KAYALA PREETHI 46 |18R11A04E2 |VANGAPATI VAMSI KRISHNA SAI
20 |18R11A04B6 |KOLKURI MAHESH 47 |18R11A04E3  |YANAMADDI SAINISHITHA
_ 21 |18R11A04B7  |KOSARAJU VENKATA NAGA SRI KARAN | 48 |1 18R11A04E4 YANAMALAS@I}I[Q&I -
22 |18R11A04B8 |KUDIKALA SRI VAISHNAVI 49 |19R15A0411 |SUDHAKAVYA B
23 |18R11A04B9 |KURAPATI KAVYA REDDY 50 |19R15A0412 |GODUGU PAVITHRA
24 |18R11A04CO  |L. ANUDEEP 51 |19R15A0413 |MUTHOJUVIVEK
25 |18R11A04C1 |MALLELASAICHARAN | 52 |19R15A0414 |POTHUGANTISUMANTH
26 |18R11A04C2 |MD ADNAN 7| 53 |19R15A0415 |PONAGANTIASHWINI
27 |18R11A04C3 |MEKA MARUTINAGA PHANINDRA | - .
Total: 53 Males: 33 Females: 20 | _
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__GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

e AUTONOMOUS
g = e i Student Nominal Roll
NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/27 - Rev No: 0
Academic Year202021 Dae: (;)3; 03.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech h (ECE) III Year Il sem | [Section:D  |Batch: 2018
SllNo 17AdmnNo o SngthName | SINo | AdmnNo » StudentName
RL1AO4FS  |BETHALA SAI KRISHNA 28 |18R11A04H1 |LINGAMANENI NARAYANA RAO
2 |17R11A04K8 |CHIMMULA VIIAY BHASKAR REDDY | 29 18R11A04H2  |MADAVEDI SAIPRASAD
|3 _|I8R1IAO4ES |ADITYAMEKA | 30 |18R11A04H3 |MACHARLA KALYAN
4__|18R11A04E6 | ARATIKAYALA ASHISH MUDHIRAJ | 31 |18R11A04H4 MARRI SRIRAM BHASKAR CHANDRA TEJJ
5_|18R11A04E7 |BANAVATH SNEHITHA 32 |18R11A04H5 | MEDIPALLY NANDINI
6 |18R11A04E8 |BTT SUBRAMANYA SAI_ _ 33 [18R11A04H6 |NOMULA PADMA SREE
7__|18R11A04E9 |BOMMASANI SAISHANMUKH | 34 |18R11A04H7 NUKALA SPANDANA
8 |18R11A04F0 |CHALLA GOUTHAMI 35 |18R11A04H8 P DEEKSHA
|9 |18R11AD4F1 |CHAKILAM BHARGAV _ | 36 |18R11A04H9 |PDHARANI
10 |18R11A04F2 |CHAMBAGARI RUCHITHA 37 |18R11A04/0  |PANDA NEHARAI
11 |18R11A04F3 | CHERUKURI SAI NITHEESHA 38 |18R11A04J1  |POLA SAISUPRIYA
12 |18R11A04F4 |CHIMALADINNEMOHANKUMAR | 39 |18R11A0412 |RAIKRITHINKATLA
13 |18R11AOAF5 _|CHINTAKINDIPRAVEENKUMAR | 40 |18R11A04)3 |ROTTLASAICHARAN |
14 |18R11A04F6 |CHINTHAKINDI SAIKUMAR 41 |18R11A04)4  |SAGGIDISRAVANI
15 [18R11A04F7 |DAKKA MANASA 42 |18R11A04JS |SOMASARAYU
16 |18R11A04F8 |DANDEM AKHIL } 43 |18R11A04J6  TEKULAPALLY MEGHANA B
17 |18R11A04F9 |DIGGAVI YASHASWINI 44 |18R11A04)7 | THANDU CHANDRAHAAS
18 |18R11A04GO |DIVYA SHREE 45 |18R11A04J8 |THOTA SAI KUMAR )
19 [18R11A04G1 |GADILA NIDHI REDDY 46 |18R11A04)9 | THOTASAIPRIYA
20 |18R11A04G2 |GANTI PREETHI RATNA 47 [18R11A04K0 |UTTEJ KOLLOJU .
21 [18R11A04G3 |GARLAPATI SHREYA 48 |18R11A04K1 |VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
22 |18R11A04G4 |GURUGUBELLI SUMA 49 |18R11A04K2 |YERRAM AKHIL -
23 |18R11A04G5 |JADHAV PALLAVI 50 |19R15A0416 |KOPPISHETTI GOVINDA SREEDHAR
24 |18R11A04G6 [JAMI MAHITHA ‘51 |19R15A0417 |BONTHALA PRAVEEN KUMAR
25 [18R11A04G7 |JAVVADISNEHA 52 |19R15A0418 |KOPPU ARUN —
26 |18R11A04G9 |KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR 53 |19R15A0419 | MERAGUTHI RAKESH S
27 |18R11A04HO |KASA SHIVANAND 54 _|19R15A0420 _|SRIPADA NIKHIL
Total: 54 Males: 28 Females: 26 e
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M) Medchal Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS
Student Nominal Roll - -

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/28 RvNo:0
Ac_ademlc Year 2020-21 B Date: 03.03. 202] RS
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) Il Year I sem Section: E [Batch:2018
SINo| AdmnNo StudentName SINe | AdmnNo ShdotNee

1 |17R11A0413 |DEVARAJU JAGADEESH 27 |18R11A04M8 |KOLAKOTLA VAMSHI KRISHNA

2 |17R11A0417 |GOURU HARISH 28 [18R11A04M9 |KOTHAPALLY AAKASH

3 |17R11A0487 |PANUGANTI PRADYUMNA 29 |18R11A04N1 |MADAS AKHILESHWARI

4 |18R11A04K3 |ADDEPALLI LAKSHMI SOUJANYA 30 |18R11A04N2 |MALGABALAKRISHNA

5 |18R11A04K4 |AILNENI ANUDEEP 31 |18R11A04N3 |MANCHALA MAHESH

6 |18R11A04K5 |AKULA NAVEEN 32 |18R11A04N4 |MANCHANNI MAHESHWARI

7 |18R11A04K6 |ANNEM DEEPTHI 33 [18R11A04N5 |MANDAPURISAITEJA

8 |18R11A04K7 |ASHRAF ALI SHAIK 34 |18R11A04N6 |MANTHRIKARTHIK

9 [18R11A04K8 |AVULA JEEVAN REDDY 35 |18R11A04N7 |NALLI PRATHIMA

10 |18R11A04L0 |BHUMPALLI SINDHUJA REDDY 36 |18R11A04N8 |NANDIMANDALAM VAGDEVI

11 |18R11A04L1 |BOLAGANI DHANAREKHA 37 |18R11A04N9 |PADIGAM YASHWANTH )

12 |18R11A04L2 |BONTHALA DINESH KUMAR 38 |18R11A04P0 |PINNAMANENI SIRINI

13 |18R11A04L3 |BUDIDHA VINAY KUMAR GOUD | 39 |18R11A04P1 |POLA SRISATYAHARSHA

14 |18R11A04L4 |BURRIESHANTH REDDY 40 |18R11A04P2  |SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA

15 |18R11A04L5 |CHABALA VIJAY CHANDRA CHARY 41 |18R11A04P3 |SHIRIL PRANEETH o

16 |18R11A04L7 |DHARAVATH THIRU DEEPAK 42 |18R11A04P4  |SRIVANI BALAKRISHNA

17 |18R11A04L8 |DHUMALA AKSHAYA 43 |18R11A04P5 |T VENKATAGOPI

18 |18R11A04L9 |G SAI BHARGAV 44 |18R11A04P6 |VELUPURISHARATH CHANDRA

19 |18R11A04MO |GADE HARSHITH 45 |18R11A04P7 |VEMULA SHIVANI REDDY |

20 |18R11A04M1 |GARLAPATI RADHASAILEELASRIVIDYA | 46 |18R11A04P8 |YADAVALLI SRIJA )

21 |18R11A04M2 |GOLKONDA PRANAY 47 |18R11A04P9 |MIRIYALA TANUJA o

22 |18R11A04M3 [JAJALA UDAY 48 |18R11A04Q0 |KONDAPALLI MADHU SPURTHI

23 [18R11A04M4 |K KRITHIKA 49 |19R15A0421 |KADAKANCHI SAI RAM }

24 |18R11A04M5 |KAKARLA PAVAN KUMAR 50 |19R15A0422 |RACHAMALLA ROHITH

25 [18R11A04M6 |KATA NITHYA SREE 51 |19R15A0423 |KONAM SIRINAYANA

26 |18R11A04M7 |KATKOJU VIDYA BHARATHI 52 |19R15A0424 |BOMMARAPU RAMYA

Total: 52 Males: 33 Females: 19
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Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). R.R.Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS

STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL

4. Admin/B.Tech/SR/07 Rev No: 0
Academic Year 2021-22 | Date: 07.08.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) IV Year | Sem Section: A Batch : 2018
5I.No. Admn No. Student Name SI.No.| AdmnNo. | Student Name
1 [18R11A0401 |AMADHAPAKU RAJU . 28 |18R11A0428 |KILARU TEJASWI
2  [18R11A0402 |VALIVETISUBRAMANYA PAVAN | 29 [18R11A0429 |KONDAMGARI SAISREERAM
3 |18R11A0403 = |ASHIKA CHAKRAVARTHI KATTA 30 |18R11A0430 |KUNSOTH RAMESHWAR
4 |18R11A0404 |BASIREDDY KEERTHAN SAIREDD | 31 -|18R11A0431 |MALLADI VISWANADH
5 |18R11A0405 |BHARATHA SANDEEP KUMAR 32 [18R11A0432 |MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
6 |18R11A0406 |BOTTE LAXMI BHAVANIYADAV * | 33 [18R11A0433 |MASAPETAHARIKA
7 |18R11A0407 '[BUKYA SWAPNA ' 34 |18R11A0434 |MUNIGANTI DHARANI
8 |18R11A0408 |CHITTARIVUDDANTI GNANESWAR 35 |18R11A0435 |NSAMEENA =
9 |18R11A0409 |CHUNDURU SUSHMA . 36 [18R11A0436 |POLAKAM VINOD KUMAR
.10 |[18R11A0410 |D ARCHANA 37 |18R11A0437 |PUPPALA SUDHA MANASA
11 |18R11A0411 |CHARMAVARAPU VENKATA SALKH 38 [18R11A0438 |RACHAGALLA MADHAVI
12 |18R11A0412 |DHOTE PRIYANKA 39 [18R11A0439 [SHAIK AZIM _
(3 |18R11A0413 |DUVASI RANJITH KUMAR 40 |18R11A0440 |T RADHAGANESH
14 |18R11A0414 |G CHARITH 41 |18R11A0441 |UTHARA SUDHIR
15 |18R11A0415 |GADI SAI LAHARI 42 [18R11A0442 |V SHARUN REDDY
16 {18R11A0416 |GANDI SUSHMA 43 |18R11A0443 |VELLANKI SREEJA
17 |18R11A0417 [GANDU PRAVALIKA 44 |18R11A0444 |VEMULA SAPALA SRUSTI
18 |18R11A0418 |GILLALA SUSHMA 45 |18R11A0445 |YADLA RAVITEJA
19 |18R11A0419 |GODITHI ROHITH SAI' 46 |18R11A0446 |YAMA SAKETH KUMAR
20 |18R11A0420 |GOTTIMUKKALA TEJASWINI 47 |18R11A0447 |YERRAGUDI FAYAZUDDIN
21 |18R11A0421 |GUMMALLA SAIKRISHNA REDDY | 48 |18R11A0448 |YERRAM VISHNU VARDHAN REDD)
22 [18R11A0422  [K NIKHIL AJAY RAGHAVA 49 |18R15A0404 {DASARI SAI SUSHMITHA
23 [18R11A0423° |KAMUJU VAISHNAVI 50 [19R15A0402 |AKULA JAYANTH
24 |18R11A0424 |KANAJI AKANKSHA 51 |19R15A0403 |BHURADI UMA DEVI
25 [18R11A0425 .|KANDULA VINEELA 52 |19R15A0404 |BUSHAPAKA MANOJKUMAR
26 |18R11A0426 |KEDARASI KIRAN BABU 53 |19R15A0405 |POLLE SANTOSH
27 |18R11A0427 |KEMIDI RUKUMINI ¢
4§ ke Total: 53 Males: 25 Females: 28
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). R.R.Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS
_ STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL
0. Admin/B.Tech/SR/08 : RevNo: 0
Academic Year 2021-22 | Date: 07.08.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) IV Year | Sem Section: B Batch : 2018
SI.No. Admn No. " Student Name SI.No.| Admn No. . +Student Name
1 [18R11A0449 |ALAKANTI PAVANI 27 |18R11A0475 |LELLELANITHIN .
2 |18R11A0450 |BANOTH NAVEEN 28 |18R11A0476 |[MANUKA MADHU
3 |18R11A0451 |BARIGELA BHAVANI 29 [18R11A0477 |MITTAPALLI SPANDANA
4. |18R11A0452 [BATTU RAJESH 30 |18R11A0478 |MOPIDEVISRILEKHA ‘
5 |18R11A0453 |BATTU SHASHANK REDDY 31 [18R11A0479 [NALAMASA NIKHILGOUD
6 |18R11A0454  [BENNY ELLE 32 [18R11A0480 [NUTAKKI MOHITH SRi
7 |18R11A0455 |BONGONI ABHIGNA 33 [18R11A0481 |PALEPOGU JAYA BHUSHAN
8 |18R11A0456 |CHIKKA MANASA 34 [18R11A0482 |PASUNOORI UMESH CHANDRA
9  |18R11A0457 |DADI CHANDRIKA REDDY 35 [18R11A0483 |PAVAN VASWANI
10 |18R11A0458 [DASARI MANIKANTA 36 |18R11A0484 |RAGI SAIKIRAN
11 |18R11A0459 |DHARAVATH ANITHA 37 |18R11A0485 |RAJESH SHARMA
_ .12 |18R11A0460 |DODDI SATYA SAl PAVAN KUMAR | 38 [18R11A0486 |SURATHU SAHITHI
\. .3 [18R11A0461 |DONAPATIBHAVANAREDDY ' | 39 |[18R11A0487 |S.CHETAN SHETTY
14 |18R11A0462 .|G BHARGAV 40 |18R11A0488 |SAMALA RAMYA
15 [18R11A0463 |GADDAM AKHILA 41 [18R11A0489 . |SATKUR SAI ABHISHEK
16 |18R11A0464 [GOPIREDDY TEJASWINI 42 |18R11A0490 [SEERLA RUCHISHWA
17 |18R11A0465 |GORRELLA KARTHIK MANIKANTA | 43 [18R11A0492 |U.SRIKAR ,
18 |18R11A0466 |GUDDETIV CHARAN KALYAN- 44 |18R11A0493 |V KARTHIK CHOWDARY
19 |[18R11A0467 |GUNTUPALLI AISHWARYA 45 |18R11A0494 |VAGALAGANI BHANU PRAKASH
20 [18R11A0468 (I BHARADWAJ SHARMA 46 |18R11A0495 |YASHWANT KHARATMOL
21 |[18R11A0469 |JASTHI ANYA 47 |18R11A0496 |YELLAKARA SRIVATSA
22 |18R11A0470 |KANUKUNTA SUPRAJA 48 [19R15A0406 |GANJISHALINI -
23 |18R11A0471 |KONDOJU MANISH KUMAR ‘49 |19R15A0407 |BODA LOKESH GOUD
24 |18R11A0472 |KONTALA BHARADWAJ 50 |19R15A0408 [CHIPIRISETTI MANOJ
25 [18R11A0473 [KOTA VISHWESH 51 |19R15A0409 ' [MINALAPURAM DIVYA
26 |18R11A0474 |KURREMULA SAISACHIN GOUD | 52 |19R15A0410 |KOLLA DEEPTHI
Total: 52 Males: 31 Females: 21
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). R.R.Dist, TS 501 301

AUTONOMOUS
_ STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL
4o. Admin/B.Tech/SR/09 : Rev No: 0
/|Academic Year 2021-22 | : Date: 07.08.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) IV Year | Sem . Section: C Batch : 2018
SI.No. Admn No. Student Name SI.No.| - Admn No. Student Name
1 18R11A0497 |A.VAISHNAVI 28 |18R11A04C4 |PACHIPALA VAMSHI
2 18R11A0498 (B.V.NIKHIL TEJA 29 |18R11A04C5 |PALIKA VEN KAT RAMANA ,
3 18R11A0499 .[BONAGIRI MANIKANTA 30 |18R11A04C6 |POLAGOUNIHARSHAVARDHAN
4 18R11A04A0 |D SHRAVANI DURGA 31 |18R11A04C7 |REGALLA DIVYA
5 18R11A04A1 |DAMERA NAVEEN 32 |18R11A04C8 |[RENATI HRITISH REDDY
6 18R11A04A2 |(DAVULURI ANIL 33 |18R11A04C9 |SSAI PRANAY
7 18R11A04A3 |DONKENI BALAKRISHNA 34 (18R11A04D0 |SABAVATH NARSIMHA NAYAK
8 18R11A04A4 |DUDI ANUHYA 35 |18R11A04D1 [SADE HARSHITHA
9 18R11A04A5 |E ABHISHEK 36 |18R11A04D2 |SAI BHASKAR NIKHIL CHAKRAVA
10 |18R11A04A6 G VISHNU VARDHAN 37 |18R11A04D3 |SAl GANESH.P
11 18R11A04A7 |GIRI KIRAN KUMAR GOUD 38 |18R11A04D4 |[SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA
~—12 |18R11A04A8 [GODAVARTHY HAASYA 39 |[18R11A04D5 [SHAIK BASHA : -
- 13 18R11A04A9 |GOVINDARAJULA TEJASWI 40 |18R11A04D6 [SHAIK MOHAMMED DILAWAR
14 118R11A04B0 |GUNDLAPALLY RITHIKA 41 |18R11A04D7 |SOMANI BHANU SRI
15 |18R11A04B1 K PRERANA 42 |18R11A04D8 |SPOORTHID
16 18R11A04B2 K VIVEK 43 |18R11A04D9 [SREERAMULA PRADEEP
17 18R11A04B3 |KALAVAGUNTA SAI PRANEETH 44 18R11_A04E0 VAKITI SRIJA
18 18R11A04B4 KAMUNI BHARGAVI SANTHOSHITA 45 |[18R11A04E1 |ANUGULA RAVINDER REDDY
19 18R11A04B5 |KAYALA PREETHI 46 |18R11A04E2 |VANGAPAT!I VAMSI KRISHNA SAI
20 18R11A04B6 KOLKURI MAHESH : 47 |18R11A04E3 |YANAMADDI SAI NISHITHA
21 18R11A04B7 |KOSARAJU VENKATA NAGA SRIK 48 |18R11A04E4 |YANAMALA SANTOSH
22 18R11A04B8 |KUDIKALA SRI VAISHNAVI 49 |19R15A0411 |SUDHA KAVYA . )
23 18R11A04B9 KURAPATI KAVYA REDDY 50 [19R15A0412 |GODUGU PAVITHRA
24 18R11A04C0 L. ANUDEEP 51 |19R15A0413 |MUTHOIJU VIVEK
25 18R11A04C1 MALLELA SAlI CHARAN 52 |19R15A0414 POTHUGANTI SUMANTH
26 18R11A04C2 MD ADNAN 53 |19R15A0415 |PONAGANTI-ASHWINI
27 18R11A04C3 MEKA MARUTI NAGA PHANINDRA
[ = Total: 53 Males: 33 Females: 20
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). R.R.Dist, TS 501 301

* AUTONOMOUS

STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL .

2. Admin/B.Tech/SR/10

b : RevNo:0 °
Academic Year 2021-22 | Date: 07.08.2021
Class & Br_anch : B.Tech (ECE) IV Year | Sem Section: D Batch : 2018
SI.No. Admn No. _ StudentName - - |SL.No.|- Admn No. Student Name
1 [17R11A04F5. |BETHALA SAI KRISHNA 28 [18R11A04H1 |[LINGAMANENI NARAYANA RAO
2 |17R11A04K8 |CHIMMULA VIJAY BHASKAR REDD| 29 |18R11A04H2 [MADAVEDI SAl PRASAD
3 ;8R11A04E5 ADITYA MEKA | 30 |18R11A04H3 |MACHARLA KALYANI
4  |18R11A04E6 |ARATIKAYALA'ASHISH MUDHIRAJ | 31 |18R11A04H4 |MARRI SRIRAM BHASKAR CHANDR
5 |18R11A04E7 |BANAVATH SNEHITHA 32 |18R11A04H5 |[MEDIPALLY NANDINI
6 [18R11A04E8 |BT T SUBRAMANYA SAI 33 |18R11A04H6 |NOMULA PADMA SREE
| 7 |18R11A04E9  |BOMMASANI SAI SHANMUKH 34 |18R11A04H7 |NUKALA SPANDANA
8 |18R11A04F0 |CHALLA GOUTHAMI 35 |18R11A04H8 |P DEEKSHA
9  |18R11A04F1 |CHAKILAM BHARGAV 36 |18R11A04H9 |P DHARANI
10 |18R11A04F2 |CHAMBAGAR! RUCHITHA 37 |18R11A04J0 |PANDA NEHARAJ
11 |18R11A04F3 '|CHERUKURI SAI NITHEESHA 38 [18R11A04J1 |POLA SAISUPRIYA
| 12 |18R11A04F4  |CHIMALADINNE MOHAN KUMAR | 39 [18R11A04J2 |RAJKRITHIN KATLA
_ .3 |18R11A04F5 |CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR 40 [18R11A04J3 |ROTTLA SAI CHARAN
14 |18R11A04F6 |CHINTHAKINDI SAIKUMAR 41 |18R11A04J4 [SAGGIDI SRAVANI .
15 |[18R11A04F7 |DAKKA MANASA 42 [18R11A04J5° |SOMA SARAYU
16 |18R11A04F8 |DANDEM AKHIL 43 |18R11A04J6 |TEKULAPALLY MEGHANA
17 |18R11A04F9 |DIGGAVI YASHASWINI 44 [18R11A04J7 |THANDU CHANDRAHAAS
18 |18R11A04GO ° |DIVYA SHREE 45 [18R11A04J8 |THOTA SAIKUMAR
19 |18R11A04G1l |GADILA NIDHI REDDY 46 [18R11A04J9 [THOTA SAI PRIYA
20 |18R11A04G2 |GANTI PREETHI RATNA 47 |18R11A04KO |UTTEJ KOLLOJU
21 |18R11A04G3 |GARLAPATI SHREYA 48 [18R11A04K1 |VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
22 |18R11A04G4 |GURUGUBELLI SUMA 49 |18R11A04K2 |YERRAM AKHIL
23 [18R11A04G5 |JADHAV PALLAVI 50 [19R15A0416 |KOPPISHETTI GOVINDA SREEDHA
[~ 24 |18R11A04G6 |JAMI MAHITHA 51 |19R15A0417 |BONTHALA PRAVEEN KUMAR
25 |18R11A04G7 [JAVVADI SNEHA 52 |19R15A0418 |KOPPU ARUN - -
26 (18R11A04G9 |KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR 53 [19R15A0419 |MERAGUTHI RAKESH
27 |18R11A04HO |KASA SHIVANAND 54 |19R15A0420 |SRIPADA NIKHIL -
[ Total: 54 Males: 28 Females: 26
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cademlc Year 2021- L B = Rev No: 0 E
. ?lass & Branch B. Teilf (]ECEihi{l_Ye 1S - Dete-07i0° 201
NG, Admn No. . :; em Section: E Batch : 2018 B
b J | L P udent Name SI.No.| Admn No. Student Name
1 _17R11A0413_ ] DEVARAJU JAGADEESH 27 |18R11A04M8 |KOLAKOTLA VAMSHI KRISHNA _
2 |17R11A0417 |GOURU HARISH 28 |18R11A04M9 |KOTHAPALLY AAKASH
) 37‘ ) 17 R11A0487 ) PANUGANTI PRADYUMNA 29 [18R11A04N1 |MADAS AKHILESHWARI
f 18R11A04K3 ADDEPALLI LAKSHMI SOUJANYA 30 |18R11A04N2 |MALGA BALA KRISHNA
___5__ 18R11A04K4  |AILNENI| ANUDEEP 31 [18R11A04N3 |MANCHALA MAHESH
6 18R11A04K5 AKULA NAVEEN 32 [18R11A04N4 |MANCHANNI MAHESHWARI
) 7 118R11A04K6 ANNEM DEEPTHI 33 |{18R11A04N5 |MANDAPURI SAITEJA
__8_ ) 18R11A04K7 |ASHRAF ALI SHAIK 34 |18R11A04N6 |MANTHRI KARTHIK
) 9 18R11A04K8 [AVULA JEEVAN REDDY 35 [18R11A04N7 |NALLI PRATHIMA
- 7];0 18R11A04L0 BHUMPALLI SINDHUJA REDDY 36 |18R11A04N8 |NANDIMANDALAM VAGDEVI
11 i18R11A04L1 BOLAGANI DHANAREKHA 37 |18R11A04N9 |PADIGAM YASHWANTH
r';12_ 518R11AO4L2 BONTHALA DINESH KUMAR 38 |18R11A04P0 [PINNAMANENI SIRINI
13 18R11A04L3 BUDIDHA VINAY KUMAR GOUD 39 |18R11A04P1 |POLA SRISATYAHARSHA
- 14 18R11A04L4 BURRI ESHANTH REDDY 40 |18R11A04P2 |[SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA
15 18R11A04L5 CHABALA VIJAY CHANDRA CHARY | 41 |18R11A04P3 SHIRIL PRANEETH
) 16 |18R11A04L7 DHARAVATH THIRU DEEPAK 42 |18R11A04P4 [SRIVANI BALAKRISHNA
17 18R11A04L8 DHUMALA AKSHAYA 43 [18R11A04P5 |T VENKATA GOPI
e 18 18R11A04L9 |G SAlI BHARGAV 44 |18R11A04P6 |VELUPURISHARATH CHANDRA
19 18R11A04MO0 |GADE HARSHITH 45 |18R11A04P7 |VEMULA SHIVANI REDDY
B }0 18R11A04M1 |GARLAPATI RADHA SAILEELA SR 46 |18R11A04P8 |YADAVALLI SRUA
'- 21 18R11A04M2 |GOLKONDA PRANAY 47 |18R11A04P9 |MIRIYALA TANUJA
22 18R11A04M3 |JAJALA UDAY 48 |18R11A04Q0 KONDAPALL! MADHU SPURTHI
23 18R11A04M4 |K KRITHIKA 49 [19R15A0421 |KADAKANCHI SAI RAM
o 24 18R11A04M5 |KAKARLA PAVAN KUMAR 50 |19R15A0422 |RACHAMALLA ROHITH
N 25 18R11A04M6 |KATA NITHYA SREE 51 |(19R15A0423 |KONAM SIRINAYANA
——wZ—E 18R11A04M7 |KATKOJU VIDYA BHARATHI 52 [19R15A0424 |[BOMMARAPU RAMYA
:__ Total: 52 Males: 33 Females: 19
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